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            #   W   M      Club

Alberta Summer Provincials

Competitors by Club

Edmonton, Alberta

           26  17   9      1.  CALGARY - DIVE CALGARY, AB

            6   5   1      2.  EDGE - EDGE DIVING CLUB, NL

           15  11   4      3.  EKDC - EDMONTON KINSMEN DIVING CLUB, AB

            7   4   3      4.  ESPDC - ESPDC, AB

            4   4   0      5.  IDIVE - IDIVE, BC

            4   3   1      6.  REGINA - REGINA DIVING CLUB, SK

            6   5   1      7.  SASKATOON - SASKATOON DIVING CLUB, SK

           16  15   1      8.  SFEC - SPORT FOR EVERY CHILD, AB

           84  64  20      Total
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                   #   Group               Sex   Event       

Alberta Summer Provincials

Competitors by Event

Edmonton, Alberta

 

                   7   A - Group           F     1 M                 

                   3   A - Group           M     1 M                 

                   7   A - Group           F     3 M                 

                   3   A - Group           M     3 M                 

                   7   A - Group           F     Platform            

                   3   A - Group           M     Platform            

                   5   B - Group           F     1 M                 

                   4   B - Group           M     1 M                 

                   6   B - Group           F     3 M                 

                   4   B - Group           M     3 M                 

                   6   B - Group           F     Platform            

                   1   B - Group           M     Platform            

                   6   C - Group           F     1 M                 

                   3   C - Group           M     1 M                 

                   4   C - Group           F     3 M                 

                   3   C - Group           M     3 M                 

                   3   C - Group           F     Platform            

                   3   C - Group           M     Platform            

                   5   D - Group           F     1 M                 

                   1   D - Group           M     1 M                 

                   4   D - Group           F     3 M                 

                   3   D - Group           F     Platform            

                   1   Open                F     1 M                 

                   3   Open                M     1 M                 

                   5   Open                F     3 M                 

                   4   Open                M     3 M                 

                   1   Open                F     Platform            

                   1   Open                M     Platform            

                   7   E - Group           F     1 M                 

                   1   E - Group           M     1 M                 

                   4   E - Group           F     3 M                 

                   1   E - Group           M     3 M                 

                   3   E - Group           F     Platform            

                   1   E - Group           M     Platform            

                   6   D1 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   1   D1 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   5   D1 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   1   D1 - Group          M     3 M                 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 18/05/2026 2:47:25 PM

Page: 1Licensed to ESP Diving ClubSignature ___________________



                   #   Group               Sex   Event       

Alberta Summer Provincials

Competitors by Event

Edmonton, Alberta

                   5   D1 - Group          F     Platform            

                   7   D2 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   1   D2 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   4   D2 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   3   D2 - Group          F     Platform            

                   6   C1 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   5   C1 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   4   C1 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   4   C1 - Group          M     3 M                 

                   4   C1 - Group          F     Platform            

                   4   C1 - Group          M     Platform            

                   5   C2 - Group          F     1 M                 

                   2   C2 - Group          M     1 M                 

                   3   C2 - Group          F     3 M                 

                   2   C2 - Group          M     3 M                 

                   4   C2 - Group          F     Platform            

                   2   C2 - Group          M     Platform            

                   3   A - Group Tier II   F     1 M                 

                   1   A - Group Tier II   M     1 M                 

                   1   A - Group Tier II   F     3 M                 

                   1   A - Group Tier II   M     3 M                 

                   3   B - Group Tier II   F     1 M                 

                   2   B - Group Tier II   F     3 M                 

                   4   C - Group Tier II   F     1 M                 

                   5   C - Group Tier II   F     3 M                 

                   2   C - Group Tier II   F     Platform            

                   4   D - Group Tier II   F     1 M                 

                   7   D - Group Tier II   F     3 M                 

                   1   D - Group Tier II   M     3 M                 
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Alberta Summer Provincials

Competitors

Edmonton, Alberta

1.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA      A - Group     CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

2.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA             D1 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

3.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA             D - Group     CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

4.  BOYARKINA, ELIZAVETA        C1 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®           

5.  BROWN, GEORGIA              D2 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

6.  CHRISTIE, ALLI              B - Group T2  CALGARY      F   ®   ®       

7.  CHRISTIE, ALLI              B - Group     CALGARY      F       ®       

8.  DAVIES, EMMA                B - Group     CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

9.  DRISCOLL, SOFIA             Open          CALGARY      F           ®   

10. EDMONDS, AMBRIYA            B - Group T2  CALGARY      F   ®   ®       

11. GILMAN, AVERIE              D - Group T2  CALGARY      F       ®       

12. GILMAN, AVERIE              D2 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®           

13. GUDEHUS, SASHA              A - Group T2  CALGARY      F   ®   ®       

14. HOUSTON, JUNE               C1 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

15. LAM, RYLEE                  C - Group T2  CALGARY      F       ®       

16. LAM, RYLEE                  C2 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®       ®   

17. LOUCKS, SAYDE               A - Group T2  CALGARY      F   ®           

18. PROCYK, GEORGIA             C2 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

19. SANTORO, TEAGAN             A - Group     CALGARY      F           ®   

20. SAYARH, MARIA               D1 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

21. SOUTHWICK, NORAH            D2 - Group    CALGARY      F   ®   ®   ®   

22. CRAWFORD, CLAIRE            E - Group     EDGE         F   ®   ®   ®   

23. HOBBS, ISLA                 C - Group T2  EDGE         F   ®   ®   ®   

24. MURPHY, KILLARNEY           D - Group     EDGE         F   ®   ®   ®   

25. MURPHY, KILLARNEY           D1 - Group    EDGE         F   ®   ®   ®   

26. PETTEN, MYA                 D1 - Group    EDGE         F   ®           

27. PETTEN, MYA                 D - Group     EDGE         F   ®           

28. WILSON, SCARLETT            E - Group     EDGE         F           ®   

29. AMYOTTE, MIA                C2 - Group    EKDC         F   ®   ®       

30. AMYOTTE, MIA                C - Group     EKDC         F   ®   ®       

31. BOSER, MACY                 C - Group     EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

32. BOSER, MACY                 C1 - Group    EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

33. BROWN, KINZLEE              C - Group T2  EKDC         F   ®           

34. GAULTOIS, EMILY             C2 - Group    EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

35. GAULTOIS, EMILY             C - Group     EKDC         F   ®       ®   

36. HAKES, IVY                  D - Group T2  EKDC         F       ®       

37. HAKES, IVY                  D - Group     EKDC         F   ®           

38. HAKES, IVY                  D2 - Group    EKDC         F   ®           

39. KELLERMAN, EMILY            D - Group T2  EKDC         F       ®       
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Alberta Summer Provincials

Competitors

Edmonton, Alberta

40. KELLERMAN, EMILY            D2 - Group    EKDC         F   ®           

41. LUPASCHUK, HARLYN           D - Group T2  EKDC         F   ®   ®       

42. MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN          E - Group     EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

43. MIVILLE, MAELLE             E - Group     EKDC         F   ®           

44. PASCHE, EMMA                C - Group T2  EKDC         F   ®   ®       

45. TAYLOR, ADELE               C1 - Group    EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

46. TAYLOR, ADELE               C - Group     EKDC         F   ®   ®   ®   

47. CHEUNG, AVERY               A - Group     ESPDC        F   ®           

48. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA     A - Group     ESPDC        F   ®   ®   ®   

49. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA     Open          ESPDC        F       ®       

50. TEJADA, VIKTORIA            D - Group T2  ESPDC        F   ®   ®       

51. TOMASHESKAIA, KIRA          E - Group     ESPDC        F   ®           

52. BAKER, ELOISE               C1 - Group    IDIVE        F   ®       ®   

53. MCCAULEY, GRAY              B - Group     IDIVE        F       ®   ®   

54. XIE YIMAN, MANDY            B - Group     IDIVE        F   ®       ®   

55. XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA          B - Group     IDIVE        F       ®       

56. ASH, CHARLIE                D1 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®   ®   

57. HAWLEY, RAYANNA             B - Group     REGINA       F       ®   ®   

58. HAWLEY, RAYANNA             B - Group T2  REGINA       F   ®           

59. VICKARYOUS, ANNA            D2 - Group    REGINA       F   ®   ®       

60. BECK, HEIDI                 B - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®       ®   

61. ESFORD, ELIZABETH           A - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

62. ESFORD, ELIZABETH           Open          SASKATOON    F       ®       

63. HARMON, SHELBY              A - Group T2  SASKATOON    F   ®           

64. LEARY, MAREN                Open          SASKATOON    F       ®       

65. LEARY, MAREN                A - Group     SASKATOON    F       ®   ®   

66. MCLEOD, BETH                B - Group     SASKATOON    F   ®   ®   ®   

67. ANGELES, AYLAH              A - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®   ®   

68. ANGELES, AYLAH              Open          SFEC         F   ®   ®       

69. ARMSTRONG, SOPHIE           B - Group     SFEC         F   ®           

70. BARON, ADELYN               D1 - Group    SFEC         F   ®   ®   ®   

71. BARON, ADELYN               D - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®       

72. BOSNYAK, EVELINE            E - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®       

73. BOSNYAK, MEGAN              E - Group     SFEC         F   ®           

74. ENGEL, TALLULAH             E - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®       

75. FORREST, EMMALYN            D2 - Group    SFEC         F   ®   ®   ®   

76. FORREST, EMMALYN            D - Group     SFEC         F       ®   ®   

77. FRAGOEIRO-ARCO, LUISA       Open          SFEC         F       ®       

78. HARBACK, KATE               A - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®       
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 #  Name                        Group         Club        Sex  1M  3M  Plt 

Alberta Summer Provincials

Competitors

Edmonton, Alberta

79. JUGOVICS, STELLA            A - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®   ®   

80. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON         C2 - Group    SFEC         F   ®       ®   

81. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON         C - Group T2  SFEC         F       ®   ®   

82. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON         C - Group     SFEC         F   ®           

83. PATTERSON, SLOANE           D - Group T2  SFEC         F   ®   ®       

84. PITTMAN, JUNIPER            D - Group T2  SFEC         F   ®   ®       

85. SYLVESTER, LAURETTE         C - Group     SFEC         F   ®   ®       

86. SYLVESTER, LAURETTE         C1 - Group    SFEC         F   ®   ®       

87. TADMAN, SAMANTHA            C - Group T2  SFEC         F   ®   ®       

88. BINDER-LECKIE, FELL         D2 - Group    CALGARY      M   ®           

89. BINDER-LECKIE, FELL         D - Group T2  CALGARY      M       ®       

90. BOYARKIN, IVAN              E - Group     CALGARY      M   ®   ®   ®   

91. DORNAN, LIAM                B - Group     CALGARY      M   ®   ®       

92. ERIKSSON, HENRICK           A - Group T2  CALGARY      M   ®   ®       

93. EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON       B - Group     CALGARY      M   ®   ®   ®   

94. MAALAWY, MARK               C1 - Group    CALGARY      M   ®   ®       

95. MCBRIDE, RYAN               C2 - Group    CALGARY      M   ®   ®   ®   

96. OYELUSI, SOLOMON            C2 - Group    CALGARY      M   ®   ®   ®   

97. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY          Open          CALGARY      M           ®   

98. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY          A - Group     CALGARY      M   ®   ®   ®   

99. PALMA, JUAN DIEGO           B - Group     EDGE         M   ®   ®       

100.CHEN, JORDAN                Open          EKDC         M   ®   ®       

101.HOOSEIN, PAUL               B - Group     EKDC         M   ®   ®       

102.NYS, CORMAC                 C1 - Group    EKDC         M   ®   ®   ®   

103.NYS, CORMAC                 C - Group     EKDC         M   ®   ®   ®   

104.YANG, PAUL                  Open          EKDC         M   ®   ®       

105.BRAKE, EVAN                 C1 - Group    ESPDC        M   ®   ®   ®   

106.BRAKE, EVAN                 C - Group     ESPDC        M   ®   ®   ®   

107.DERENIWSKI, ZANDER          C1 - Group    ESPDC        M   ®   ®   ®   

108.DERENIWSKI, ZANDER          C - Group     ESPDC        M   ®   ®   ®   

109.SHUMILOV, ADAM              D1 - Group    ESPDC        M   ®   ®       

110.SHUMILOV, ADAM              D - Group     ESPDC        M   ®           

111.MITCHELL, WYNN              C1 - Group    REGINA       M   ®       ®   

112.NEWKIRK, ZAMAN              A - Group     SASKATOON    M   ®   ®   ®   

113.NEWKIRK, ZAMAN              Open          SASKATOON    M       ®       

114.RICO LAM, MARK              A - Group     SFEC         M   ®   ®   ®   

115.RICO LAM, MARK              Open          SFEC         M   ®   ®       

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 18/05/2026 2:36:15 PM

Page: 3Licensed to ESP Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      472.50

    2.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           415.80

    3.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        398.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           530.60

    2.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        469.55

    3.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      421.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: CHEN, JORDAN             

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      484.70

    2.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        422.10

    3.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           375.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                  Asst. Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  ERIKSSON, HENRICK             A - Group T2  CALGARY                        274.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 2: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  ERIKSSON, HENRICK             A - Group T2  CALGARY                        248.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 5: KVASHA, ILLYA                  

    1.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        320.10

    2.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           305.25

    3.  PALMA, JUAN DIEGO             B - Group     EDGE                           285.25

    4.  DORNAN, LIAM                  B - Group     CALGARY                        275.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: STANDEN, BRITT                 

    1.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           293.25

    2.  DORNAN, LIAM                  B - Group     CALGARY                        280.60

    3.  PALMA, JUAN DIEGO             B - Group     EDGE                           276.15

    4.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                         10.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: JUGOVICS, STELLA         

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: FLEWWELLING, HERB        

Judge 5: PALMA, JOSE                    

    1.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        247.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: GLESSING, ASHLEY         

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C - Group     EKDC                           126.90

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C - Group     ESPDC                          121.30

    3.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C - Group     ESPDC                          109.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C - Group     EKDC                           134.85

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C - Group     ESPDC                          110.40

    3.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C - Group     ESPDC                           97.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C - Group     ESPDC                          133.10

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C - Group     ESPDC                          119.80

    3.  NYS, CORMAC                   C - Group     EKDC                           117.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: PASKOV, IGOR                   

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           297.60

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C1 - Group    ESPDC                          291.95

    3.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          244.85

    4.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        239.40

    5.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         183.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LEONG, JESSICA           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C1 - Group    ESPDC                          311.75

    2.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          298.65

    3.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           297.65

    4.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        240.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C1 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          269.35

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C1 - Group    ESPDC                          261.50

    3.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           253.80

    4.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         192.95
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: PASKOV, IGOR                   

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        268.75

    2.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        233.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LEONG, JESSICA           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        304.65

    2.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        245.20
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C2 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        271.60

    2.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        212.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  SHUMILOV, ADAM                D - Group     ESPDC                          141.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  BINDER-LECKIE, FELL           D - Group T2  CALGARY                        122.70
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  SHUMILOV, ADAM                D1 - Group    ESPDC                          113.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  SHUMILOV, ADAM                D1 - Group    ESPDC                          114.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  BINDER-LECKIE, FELL           D2 - Group    CALGARY                        144.80

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 17/05/2026 9:12:36 PM

Page: 1Licensed to ESP Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys E - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  BOYARKIN, IVAN                E - Group     CALGARY                        216.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys E - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  BOYARKIN, IVAN                E - Group     CALGARY                        192.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys E - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  BOYARKIN, IVAN                E - Group     CALGARY                        197.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          363.05

    2.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        360.90

    3.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           325.80

    4.  HARBACK, KATE                 A - Group     SFEC                           306.45

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      298.25

    6.  ANGELES, AYLAH                A - Group     SFEC                           289.00

    7.  CHEUNG, AVERY                 A - Group     ESPDC                          259.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        404.45

    2.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           401.55

    3.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          370.45

    4.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      368.05

    5.  ANGELES, AYLAH                A - Group     SFEC                           368.00

    6.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      356.50

    7.  HARBACK, KATE                 A - Group     SFEC                           323.55

    8.  CHEUNG, AVERY                 A - Group     ESPDC                            0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: CHEN, JORDAN             

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        318.05

    2.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           302.35

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      279.10

    4.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          278.20

    5.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      262.90

    6.  ANGELES, AYLAH                A - Group     SFEC                           260.20

    7.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               A - Group     CALGARY                        249.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                  Asst. Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  GUDEHUS, SASHA                A - Group T2  CALGARY                        275.90

    2.  LOUCKS, SAYDE                 A - Group T2  CALGARY                        212.15

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      210.35
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 2: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  GUDEHUS, SASHA                A - Group T2  CALGARY                        287.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 5: KVASHA, ILLYA                  

    1.  XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          312.25

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      301.95

    3.  DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        288.35

    4.  ARMSTRONG, SOPHIE             B - Group     SFEC                           275.10

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      196.55
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: STANDEN, BRITT                 

    1.  MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          341.35

    2.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          337.85

    3.  DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        288.35

    4.  CHRISTIE, ALLI                B - Group     CALGARY                        252.10

    5.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         242.20

    6.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      241.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: JUGOVICS, STELLA         

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: FLEWWELLING, HERB        

Judge 5: PALMA, JOSE                    

    1.  XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          269.80

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      267.60

    3.  MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          235.05

    4.  DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        199.20

    5.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         194.65

    6.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      141.90
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  CHRISTIE, ALLI                B - Group T2  CALGARY                        256.05

    2.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group T2  REGINA                         248.95

    3.  EDMONDS, AMBRIYA              B - Group T2  CALGARY                        212.60
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 2: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  CHRISTIE, ALLI                B - Group T2  CALGARY                        258.00

    2.  EDMONDS, AMBRIYA              B - Group T2  CALGARY                        232.25
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: GLESSING, ASHLEY         

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C - Group     SFEC                           107.25

    2.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C - Group     EKDC                           105.50

    3.  AMYOTTE, MIA                  C - Group     EKDC                           100.75

    4.  BOSER, MACY                   C - Group     EKDC                            89.60

    5.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C - Group     SFEC                            86.05

    6.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C - Group     EKDC                            14.40
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C - Group     EKDC                           142.05

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C - Group     EKDC                           112.35

    3.  AMYOTTE, MIA                  C - Group     EKDC                            92.65

    4.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C - Group     SFEC                            74.65
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C - Group     EKDC                           133.50

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C - Group     EKDC                           103.85

    3.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C - Group     EKDC                           101.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: GLESSING, ASHLEY         

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  PASCHE, EMMA                  C - Group T2  EKDC                           189.35

    2.  HOBBS, ISLA                   C - Group T2  EDGE                           167.25

    3.  TADMAN, SAMANTHA              C - Group T2  SFEC                           159.25

    4.  BROWN, KINZLEE                C - Group T2  EKDC                           145.80
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C - Group T2  SFEC                           223.55

    2.  LAM, RYLEE                    C - Group T2  CALGARY                        197.70

    3.  PASCHE, EMMA                  C - Group T2  EKDC                           193.75

    4.  HOBBS, ISLA                   C - Group T2  EDGE                           168.45

    5.  TADMAN, SAMANTHA              C - Group T2  SFEC                           147.75
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Tier II Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C - Group T2  SFEC                           190.60

    2.  HOBBS, ISLA                   C - Group T2  EDGE                           100.15
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: PASKOV, IGOR                   

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           307.85

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           279.95

    3.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        276.25

    4.  BOYARKINA, ELIZAVETA          C1 - Group    CALGARY                        256.15

    5.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C1 - Group    IDIVE                          238.35

    6.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C1 - Group    SFEC                           200.05
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LEONG, JESSICA           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           322.30

    2.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        262.25

    3.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           237.40

    4.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C1 - Group    SFEC                           207.50
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C1 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           287.65

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           222.60

    3.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        208.70

    4.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C1 - Group    IDIVE                          190.85
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: PASKOV, IGOR                   

    1.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           279.55

    2.  AMYOTTE, MIA                  C2 - Group    EKDC                           250.85

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        242.10

    4.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C2 - Group    SFEC                           220.95

    5.  LAM, RYLEE                    C2 - Group    CALGARY                        200.10
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LEONG, JESSICA           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           307.85

    2.  AMYOTTE, MIA                  C2 - Group    EKDC                           240.75

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        224.10

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 17/05/2026 9:12:32 PM

Page: 1Licensed to ESP Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C2 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           265.00

    2.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C2 - Group    SFEC                           187.10

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        181.25

    4.  LAM, RYLEE                    C2 - Group    CALGARY                        169.45
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D - Group     CALGARY                        175.55

    2.  HAKES, IVY                    D - Group     EKDC                           165.05

    3.  BARON, ADELYN                 D - Group     SFEC                           150.90

    4.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D - Group     EDGE                           148.70

    5.  PETTEN, MYA                   D - Group     EDGE                           109.95

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 17/05/2026 9:12:42 PM

Page: 1Licensed to ESP Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D - Group     SFEC                           207.70

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D - Group     SFEC                           164.20

    3.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D - Group     CALGARY                        160.80

    4.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D - Group     EDGE                           145.20
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D - Group     SFEC                           171.35

    2.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D - Group     CALGARY                        164.85

    3.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D - Group     EDGE                           137.00
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  TEJADA, VIKTORIA              D - Group T2  ESPDC                          157.90

    2.  PITTMAN, JUNIPER              D - Group T2  SFEC                           132.15

    3.  LUPASCHUK, HARLYN             D - Group T2  EKDC                           129.60

    4.  PATTERSON, SLOANE             D - Group T2  SFEC                           119.45
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  HAKES, IVY                    D - Group T2  EKDC                           144.95

    2.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D - Group T2  CALGARY                        128.65

    3.  KELLERMAN, EMILY              D - Group T2  EKDC                           128.25

    4.  PATTERSON, SLOANE             D - Group T2  SFEC                           115.80

    5.  LUPASCHUK, HARLYN             D - Group T2  EKDC                           112.80

    6.  TEJADA, VIKTORIA              D - Group T2  ESPDC                          106.60

    7.  PITTMAN, JUNIPER              D - Group T2  SFEC                           105.65
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Tier II Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

PANEL A Rounds (1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5)

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

PANEL B Rounds ()

Referee:                                    Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

    1.  PETTEN, MYA                   D - Group T2  EDGE                             0.00
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        156.00

    2.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         133.60

    3.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           128.00

    4.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D1 - Group    EDGE                           126.40

    5.  PETTEN, MYA                   D1 - Group    EDGE                           114.40

    6.  SAYARH, MARIA                 D1 - Group    CALGARY                        108.00
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        158.40

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           135.20

    3.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D1 - Group    EDGE                           132.80

    4.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         122.40

    5.  SAYARH, MARIA                 D1 - Group    CALGARY                        117.60
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D1 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        146.40

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           124.80

    3.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         122.40

    4.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D1 - Group    EDGE                           115.20

    5.  SAYARH, MARIA                 D1 - Group    CALGARY                        112.80
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           209.25

    2.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        183.80

    3.  HAKES, IVY                    D2 - Group    EKDC                           174.40

    4.  KELLERMAN, EMILY              D2 - Group    EKDC                           157.60

    5.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        130.40

    6.  SOUTHWICK, NORAH              D2 - Group    CALGARY                        128.80

    7.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                          34.40
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           190.60

    2.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        187.65

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         183.20

    4.  SOUTHWICK, NORAH              D2 - Group    CALGARY                        149.20
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D2 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           198.15

    2.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        170.85

    3.  SOUTHWICK, NORAH              D2 - Group    CALGARY                        137.85
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls E - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  BOSNYAK, EVELINE              E - Group     SFEC                           215.10

    2.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group     EKDC                           212.40

    3.  BOSNYAK, MEGAN                E - Group     SFEC                           198.90

    4.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group     SFEC                           196.20

    5.  CRAWFORD, CLAIRE              E - Group     EDGE                           188.10

    6.  MIVILLE, MAELLE               E - Group     EKDC                           183.60

    7.  TOMASHESKAIA, KIRA            E - Group     ESPDC                          164.70

    8.  WILSON, SCARLETT              E - Group     EDGE                             0.00
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls E - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group     EKDC                           225.15

    2.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group     SFEC                           218.50

    3.  CRAWFORD, CLAIRE              E - Group     EDGE                           194.75

    4.  BOSNYAK, EVELINE              E - Group     SFEC                           165.30
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls E - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  WILSON, SCARLETT              E - Group     EDGE                           203.00

    2.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group     EKDC                           202.00

    3.  CRAWFORD, CLAIRE              E - Group     EDGE                           201.00
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           335.90

    2.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           296.05

    3.  RICO LAM, MARK                Open          SFEC                           270.05

    4.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          SASKATOON                        0.00

    4.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         Open          CALGARY                          0.00
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                  

    1.  RICO LAM, MARK                Open          SFEC                           294.85

    2.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           291.15

    3.  YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           289.45

    4.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          SASKATOON                      279.90
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Mens Open Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            Open          CALGARY                        253.10

    2.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         Open          CALGARY                          0.00
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  ANGELES, AYLAH                Open          SFEC                           164.00
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                  

    1.  FRAGOEIRO-ARCO, LUISA         Open          SFEC                           298.40

    2.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       Open          ESPDC                          207.35

    3.  ANGELES, AYLAH                Open          SFEC                           193.50

    4.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      191.80

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      171.55
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Womens Open Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  DRISCOLL, SOFIA               Open          CALGARY                        226.80

    2.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                        0.00
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      472.50

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   29.75     29.75 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   34.40     64.15 (1)

                      301B  1.7        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   39.95    104.10 (1)

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   33.00    137.10 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   40.95    178.05 (1)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   51.60    229.65 (1)

                      405C  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   58.90    288.55 (1)

                      105B  2.6        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0   63.70    352.25 (1)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.25    392.50 (1)

                      303B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   49.20    441.70 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   30.80    472.50 (1)

    2.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           415.80

                      401A  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     32.40 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     63.60 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   33.15     96.75 (2)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0   28.90    125.65 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    166.35 (2)

                      5134D 2.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   37.70    204.05 (2)

                      105B  2.6        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   55.90    259.95 (2)

                      303B  2.4        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   45.60    305.55 (2)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   43.70    349.25 (2)

                      405C  3.1        1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0   20.15    369.40 (2)

                      5235D 2.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   46.40    415.80 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    3.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        398.25

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   24.75     24.75 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.15     57.90 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00     89.90 (3)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45    121.35 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   41.80    163.15 (3)

                      105B  2.6        4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   28.60    191.75 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   41.40    233.15 (3)

                      303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.00    275.15 (3)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    321.95 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    359.75 (3)

                      5331D 2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   38.50    398.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           530.60

                      403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   43.05     43.05 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80     80.85 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   32.00    112.85 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   36.10    148.95 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    186.75 (2)

                      405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    249.75 (1)

                      205B  3.0        6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   60.00    309.75 (1)

                      5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   57.00    366.75 (1)

                      5154B 3.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   54.40    421.15 (1)

                      305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   49.00    470.15 (1)

                      107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    530.60 (1)

    2.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        469.55

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     74.80 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.10    109.90 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   33.25    143.15 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    184.10 (3)

                      5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   54.00    238.10 (2)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.40    282.50 (2)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    332.90 (2)

                      305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   50.40    383.30 (2)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   47.25    430.55 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    469.55 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    3.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      421.70

                      103B  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     21.60 (3)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   40.50     62.10 (3)

                      301B  1.9        8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   44.65    106.75 (3)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   46.20    152.95 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   41.00    193.95 (1)

                      405B  3.0        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0   27.00    220.95 (3)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    271.35 (3)

                      107B  3.1        1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5   21.70    293.05 (3)

                      205B  3.0        6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   55.50    348.55 (3)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   32.20    380.75 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    421.70 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: CHEN, JORDAN             

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                A - Group     SASKATOON                      484.70

                10M   103B  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   35.20     35.20 (2)

                10M   201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   45.90     81.10 (2)

                10M   301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   39.90    121.00 (2)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   42.00    163.00 (2)

                10M   614B  2.4        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   57.60    220.60 (1)

                10M   405B  2.8        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   75.60    296.20 (1)

                10M   107B  3.0        7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   70.50    366.70 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   50.40    417.10 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   67.60    484.70 (1)

    2.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            A - Group     CALGARY                        422.10

                10M   103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (3)

                10M   403B  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   43.00     75.80 (3)

                10M   301B  1.9        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   38.95    114.75 (3)

                10M   5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   43.00    157.75 (3)

                10M   614B  2.4        5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   44.40    202.15 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   60.75    262.90 (2)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   53.20    316.10 (2)

                10M   305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    362.30 (2)

                10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   59.80    422.10 (2)

    3.  RICO LAM, MARK                A - Group     SFEC                           375.60

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   36.00     36.00 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25     83.25 (1)

                7.5M  301C  1.8        8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   45.00    128.25 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   44.10    172.35 (1)

                5M    105B  2.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   37.70    210.05 (2)

                5M    405C  3.1        6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   49.60    259.65 (3)

                5M    205C  3.0        2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   28.50    288.15 (3)

                5M    5235D 2.9        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.85    336.00 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   39.60    375.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                  Asst. Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  ERIKSSON, HENRICK             A - Group T2  CALGARY                        274.60

                              101B  1.3        5.5 6.5 5.5   22.75     22.75 (1)

                              201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0   23.25     46.00 (1)

                              301C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     76.40 (1)

                              401B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0   28.50    104.90 (1)

                              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5   36.75    141.65 (1)

                              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    169.70 (1)

                              203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5   35.00    204.70 (1)

                              302C  1.6        5.0 6.0 4.5   24.80    229.50 (1)

                              403C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0   45.10    274.60 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys A - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 2: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  ERIKSSON, HENRICK             A - Group T2  CALGARY                        248.50

                              101B  1.5        4.0 4.5 5.5   21.00     21.00 (1)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.0   28.90     49.90 (1)

                              301C  1.8        4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     71.50 (1)

                              401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 7.0   27.30     98.80 (1)

                              5231D 2.0        5.0 6.0 5.0   32.00    130.80 (1)

                              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00    158.80 (1)

                              203C  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.5   27.55    186.35 (1)

                              303C  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    213.35 (1)

                              403C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0   35.15    248.50 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 5: KVASHA, ILLYA                  

    1.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        320.10

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   32.30     32.30 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   31.20     63.50 (1)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   26.35     89.85 (3)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   30.75    120.60 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.70    161.30 (2)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   42.00    203.30 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.00    238.30 (1)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.00    282.30 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    320.10 (1)

    2.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           305.25

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   26.25     26.25 (3)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     57.45 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.00     91.45 (2)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   30.60    122.05 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    161.65 (1)

                      403B  2.4        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   19.20 -2 180.85 (3)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   35.00    215.85 (3)

                      105C  2.4        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20    259.05 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   46.20    305.25 (2)

    3.  PALMA, JUAN DIEGO             B - Group     EDGE                           285.25

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   30.75     30.75 (2)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.45     62.20 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.80     95.00 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80    123.80 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   26.40    150.20 (3)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.40    187.60 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    223.90 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   33.00    256.90 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   28.35    285.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys B - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  DORNAN, LIAM                  B - Group     CALGARY                        275.85

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   23.25     23.25 (4)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.45     54.70 (4)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   29.25     83.95 (4)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80    112.75 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   25.30    138.05 (4)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   36.30    174.35 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   37.00    211.35 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    242.85 (4)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   33.00    275.85 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: STANDEN, BRITT                 

    1.  HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           293.25

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     30.40 (1)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.80     68.20 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   33.30    101.50 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   33.25    134.75 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    134.75 (3)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   45.90    180.65 (1)

                      205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   35.00    215.65 (1)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   39.60    255.25 (1)

                      303C  2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   38.00    293.25 (1)

    2.  DORNAN, LIAM                  B - Group     CALGARY                        280.60

                      403C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   25.65     25.65 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     49.65 (3)

                      201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.90     78.55 (3)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   31.50    110.05 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.75    146.80 (1)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.00    179.80 (2)

                      203C  1.9        4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    202.60 (3)

                      303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   36.00    238.60 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    280.60 (2)

    3.  PALMA, JUAN DIEGO             B - Group     EDGE                           276.15

                      401B  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     25.20 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     54.00 (2)

                      201B  1.8        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   25.20     79.20 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    104.85 (3)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    141.60 (2)

                      105C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   36.30    177.90 (3)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   28.50    206.40 (2)

                      203C  1.9        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    237.75 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    276.15 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                         10.40

                      103B  1.6        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   10.40     10.40 (4)

                      201B  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     10.40 (4)

                      301B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     10.40 (4)

                      403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     10.40 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     10.40 (4)

                      105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     10.40 (4)

                      203C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     10.40 (4)

                      405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     10.40 (4)

                      5233D 2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     10.40 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys B - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: JUGOVICS, STELLA         

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: FLEWWELLING, HERB        

Judge 5: PALMA, JOSE                    

    1.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         B - Group     CALGARY                        247.25

                10M   103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00     28.00 (1)

                10M   612B  1.9        3.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.0   22.80     50.80 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   36.75     87.55 (1)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   36.00    123.55 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   30.00    153.55 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   34.65    188.20 (1)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   28.00    216.20 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   31.05    247.25 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: GLESSING, ASHLEY         

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C - Group     EKDC                           126.90

                      104C  2.2        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   46.20     46.20 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   37.80     84.00 (1)

                      403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.90    126.90 (1)

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C - Group     ESPDC                          121.30

                      104C  2.2        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   40.70     40.70 (3)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.90     80.60 (2)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.70    121.30 (2)

    3.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C - Group     ESPDC                          109.45

                      105C  2.4        6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (1)

                      203C  2.1        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   24.15     70.95 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   38.50    109.45 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C - Group     EKDC                           134.85

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   49.20     49.20 (1)

                      203B  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.00     82.20 (1)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    134.85 (1)

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C - Group     ESPDC                          110.40

                      105C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   29.70     29.70 (3)

                      203B  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.90     72.60 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   37.80    110.40 (2)

    3.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C - Group     ESPDC                           97.20

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   43.20     43.20 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00     70.20 (3)

                      405C  2.7        3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   27.00     97.20 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C - Group     ESPDC                          133.10

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20     43.20 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   46.20     89.40 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   43.70    133.10 (1)

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C - Group     ESPDC                          119.80

                7.5M  105C  2.2        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   41.80     41.80 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.25     68.05 (3)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   51.75    119.80 (2)

    3.  NYS, CORMAC                   C - Group     EKDC                           117.75

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   48.00     48.00 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65     82.65 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   35.10    117.75 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: PASKOV, IGOR                   

    1.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           297.60

                      401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   30.00     30.00 (2)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   34.00     64.00 (3)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     97.60 (2)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60    128.20 (2)

                      5132D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    175.00 (2)

                      104C  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   46.20    221.20 (1)

                      203C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    256.90 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    297.60 (1)

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C1 - Group    ESPDC                          291.95

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   33.00     33.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     66.15 (1)

                      201B  1.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   37.60    103.75 (1)

                      301B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.70    139.45 (1)

                      5122D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   37.80    177.25 (1)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.40    214.65 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   39.90    254.55 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    291.95 (2)

    3.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          244.85

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   29.25     29.25 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   35.70     64.95 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     90.55 (3)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60    121.15 (3)

                      5132D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   39.60    160.75 (3)

                      104B  2.3        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   24.15    184.90 (3)

                      203C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    219.55 (3)

                      403C  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   25.30    244.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        239.40

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   26.25     26.25 (5)

                      103B  1.7        4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   25.50     51.75 (4)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   18.40     70.15 (4)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     97.35 (4)

                      5122D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    132.00 (4)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    168.30 (4)

                      203C  2.1        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    199.80 (4)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    239.40 (4)

    5.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         183.90

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   29.25     29.25 (3)

                      103B  1.7        3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   18.70     47.95 (5)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   20.00     67.95 (5)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   24.65     92.60 (5)

                      5122D 2.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 2.5 4.5   27.30    119.90 (5)

                      104C  2.2        3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   18.70    138.60 (5)

                      203C  2.1        3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   18.90    157.50 (5)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    183.90 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LEONG, JESSICA           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C1 - Group    ESPDC                          311.75

                      403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   32.30     32.30 (4)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   33.60     65.90 (3)

                      201B  1.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   41.40    107.30 (3)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   35.15    142.45 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.70    186.15 (2)

                      105C  2.2        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   41.80    227.95 (2)

                      203B  2.2        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.80    269.75 (1)

                      303C  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   42.00    311.75 (1)

    2.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          298.65

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   38.85     38.85 (2)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     72.45 (1)

                      201B  1.8        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10    107.55 (2)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   37.05    144.60 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   48.30    192.90 (1)

                      105C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.90    235.80 (1)

                      203C  2.0        3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    259.80 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   38.85    298.65 (2)

    3.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           297.65

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95     40.95 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     72.15 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   36.90    109.05 (1)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   30.40    139.45 (3)

                      5132D 2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.10    178.55 (3)

                      105C  2.2        6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    218.15 (3)

                      203B  2.2        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   39.60    257.75 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.90    297.65 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  MAALAWY, MARK                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        240.95

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     34.20 (3)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.80     59.00 (4)

                      201C  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     83.30 (4)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   29.45    112.75 (4)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   37.95    150.70 (4)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   33.00    183.70 (4)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.00    214.70 (4)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   26.25    240.95 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C1 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  DERENIWSKI, ZANDER            C1 - Group    ESPDC                          269.35

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   45.15     45.15 (1)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60     75.75 (2)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   22.80     98.55 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80    136.35 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.20    185.55 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   37.80    223.35 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.00    269.35 (1)

    2.  BRAKE, EVAN                   C1 - Group    ESPDC                          261.50

                7.5M  403C  1.9        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   42.75     42.75 (2)

                5M    201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     76.35 (1)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.05    113.40 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.90    141.30 (1)

                7.5M  105C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   40.70    182.00 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    216.65 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   44.85    261.50 (2)

    3.  NYS, CORMAC                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           253.80

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.75     36.75 (3)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   18.90     55.65 (3)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     89.85 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   40.50    130.35 (3)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    173.55 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   35.70    209.25 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    253.80 (3)

    4.  MITCHELL, WYNN                C1 - Group    REGINA                         192.95

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     25.20 (4)

                7.5M  101B  1.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   18.75     43.95 (4)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.90     72.85 (4)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    103.45 (4)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    129.85 (4)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   31.20    161.05 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   31.90    192.95 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: PASKOV, IGOR                   

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        268.75

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   31.50     31.50 (1)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60     62.10 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   33.60     95.70 (1)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   29.75    125.45 (1)

                      5132D 2.4        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   39.60    165.05 (1)

                      105C  2.4        2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   25.20    190.25 (1)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   37.80    228.05 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   40.70    268.75 (1)

    2.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        233.00

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   28.50     28.50 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   28.90     57.40 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00     85.40 (2)

                      301C  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5   20.40    105.80 (2)

                      5132D 2.4        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   25.20    131.00 (2)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    167.30 (2)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   29.40    196.70 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    233.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LEONG, JESSICA           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        304.65

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   44.10     44.10 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     73.70 (1)

                      201C  1.8        5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    106.10 (1)

                      301C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   36.10    142.20 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   47.15    189.35 (1)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   31.90    221.25 (1)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   33.00    254.25 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   50.40    304.65 (1)

    2.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        245.20

                      403C  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   35.15     35.15 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   28.80     63.95 (2)

                      201C  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   31.50     95.45 (2)

                      301C  1.9        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   26.60    122.05 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    163.45 (2)

                      105C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   29.70    193.15 (2)

                      203C  2.0        4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   30.00    223.15 (2)

                      303C  2.1        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   22.05    245.20 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys C2 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  MCBRIDE, RYAN                 C2 - Group    CALGARY                        271.60

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.40     30.40 (1)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   38.00     68.40 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.00    114.40 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.30    147.70 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    188.50 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   39.90    228.40 (1)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   43.20    271.60 (1)

    2.  OYELUSI, SOLOMON              C2 - Group    CALGARY                        212.40

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.5   25.60     25.60 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   21.60     47.20 (2)

                5M    5132D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   38.40     85.60 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   27.00    112.60 (2)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   37.20    149.80 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   25.20    175.00 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    212.40 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  SHUMILOV, ADAM                D - Group     ESPDC                          141.10

                      401C  1.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   27.30     27.30 (1)

                      101C  1.2        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   17.40     44.70 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     73.50 (1)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   23.80     97.30 (1)

                      103B  1.7        2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0   10.20    107.50 (1)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   33.60    141.10 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  SHUMILOV, ADAM                D - Group     ESPDC                            0.00

                      401C  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      101C  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      201C  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      301C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      103B  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                      403C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  BINDER-LECKIE, FELL           D - Group T2  CALGARY                        122.70

                      401B  1.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   23.10     23.10 (1)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   24.00     47.10 (1)

                      201C  1.7        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   25.50     72.60 (1)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   26.10     98.70 (1)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    122.70 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  SHUMILOV, ADAM                D1 - Group    ESPDC                          113.60

                      401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   25.60     25.60 (1)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   25.60     51.20 (1)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 3.5 2.0 4.5 4.5   18.40     69.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     88.80 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   24.80    113.60 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  SHUMILOV, ADAM                D1 - Group    ESPDC                          114.40

                      401C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (1)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   24.00     48.00 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.00     76.00 (1)

                      301C  1.6        3.5 2.5 4.0 2.0 2.5   13.60     89.60 (1)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   24.80    114.40 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  BINDER-LECKIE, FELL           D2 - Group    CALGARY                        144.80

                      401B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   24.80     24.80 (1)

                      101B  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   21.60     46.40 (1)

                      201C  1.6        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   15.20     61.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40     88.00 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80    116.80 (1)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00    144.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys E - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  BOYARKIN, IVAN                E - Group     CALGARY                        216.00

                      100A  1.8        7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     37.80 (1)

                      200A  1.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   43.20     81.00 (1)

                      101C  1.8        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   33.30    114.30 (1)

                      401C  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   35.10    149.40 (1)

                      201C  1.8        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   40.50    189.90 (1)

                      103C  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   26.10    216.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys E - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  BOYARKIN, IVAN                E - Group     CALGARY                        192.85

                              100B  1.9        8.0 7.5 7.0   42.75     42.75 (1)

                              001B  1.9        7.0 8.0 7.0   41.80     84.55 (1)

                              002A  1.9        6.0 7.0 6.0   36.10    120.65 (1)

                              101C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0   29.45    150.10 (1)

                              401C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    150.10 (1)

                              201C  1.9        7.0 7.5 8.0   42.75    192.85 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Boys E - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  BOYARKIN, IVAN                E - Group     CALGARY                        197.00

                3M    100B  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   30.00     30.00 (1)

                3M    001B  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   38.00     68.00 (1)

                3M    002A  2.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   31.00     99.00 (1)

                3M    101C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   31.00    130.00 (1)

                3M    401C  2.0        5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   34.00    164.00 (1)

                3M    201C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   33.00    197.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          363.05

                      401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   37.80     37.80 (1)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   25.60     63.40 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   33.15     96.55 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   30.60    127.15 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   38.50    165.65 (1)

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.00    207.65 (1)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    245.45 (1)

                      203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.50    279.95 (2)

                      5233D 2.5        5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   37.50    317.45 (2)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   45.60    363.05 (1)

    2.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        360.90

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   34.00     34.00 (2)

                      201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   32.80     66.80 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   34.00    100.80 (1)

                      401B  1.5        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    127.80 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.70    163.50 (2)

                      105C  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    206.70 (2)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.95    244.65 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   36.75    281.40 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    324.60 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   36.30    360.90 (2)

    3.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           325.80

                      401A  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   26.10     26.10 (6)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   33.60     59.70 (4)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30     92.00 (4)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   30.60    122.60 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   30.80    153.40 (4)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.20    190.60 (3)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    222.10 (3)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   36.80    258.90 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   27.30    286.20 (3)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    325.80 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  HARBACK, KATE                 A - Group     SFEC                           306.45

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   27.00     27.00 (5)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     55.80 (6)

                      103B  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   25.50     81.30 (6)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   25.50    106.80 (6)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    139.80 (6)

                      104B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   29.90    169.70 (6)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    206.45 (4)

                      203B  2.3        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    240.95 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   33.60    274.55 (4)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   31.90    306.45 (4)

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      298.25

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   33.15     33.15 (4)

                      201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   32.00     65.15 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.90     94.05 (3)

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.00    118.05 (5)

                      5132D 2.2        4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   30.80    148.85 (5)

                      105C  2.4        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   22.80    171.65 (5)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   27.60    199.25 (6)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   34.65    233.90 (5)

                      403B  2.4        5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   36.00    269.90 (5)

                      5231D 2.1        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   28.35    298.25 (5)

    6.  ANGELES, AYLAH                A - Group     SFEC                           289.00

                      401A  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   33.30     33.30 (3)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   24.00     57.30 (5)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30     89.60 (5)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.85    124.45 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   33.60    158.05 (3)

                      105C  2.4        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   22.80    180.85 (4)

                      303C  2.1        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   19.95    200.80 (5)

                      5223D 2.3        1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   12.65    213.45 (6)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   28.75    242.20 (6)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    289.00 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    7.  CHEUNG, AVERY                 A - Group     ESPDC                          259.85

                      401B  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     24.75 (7)

                      201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60     50.35 (7)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.90     79.25 (7)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20    106.45 (7)

                      5132D 2.2        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   15.40    121.85 (7)

                      104C  2.2        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   29.70    151.55 (7)

                      303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   29.40    180.95 (7)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   27.00    207.95 (7)

                      5231D 2.1        3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   18.90    226.85 (7)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.00    259.85 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        404.45

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40     30.40 (4)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   35.10     65.50 (5)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   35.15    100.65 (5)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   43.05    143.70 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   41.00    184.70 (2)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.40    229.10 (2)

                      205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   43.40    272.50 (1)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   40.60    313.10 (2)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    357.65 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    404.45 (1)

    2.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           401.55

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   38.85     38.85 (3)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   38.70     77.55 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   32.80    110.35 (2)

                      301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   38.00    148.35 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   42.00    190.35 (1)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   45.90    236.25 (1)

                      203B  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   34.10    270.35 (2)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   43.20    313.55 (1)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.00    359.55 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.00    401.55 (2)

    3.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          370.45

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95     40.95 (2)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   35.10     76.05 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40    106.45 (3)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   33.25    139.70 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   40.95    180.65 (4)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   45.90    226.55 (3)

                      205C  2.8        2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0   21.00    247.55 (6)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.20    284.75 (5)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   43.70    328.45 (4)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   42.00    370.45 (3)
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      368.05

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   29.60     29.60 (5)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   36.00     65.60 (4)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   35.15    100.75 (4)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    140.65 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    178.45 (5)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   39.60    218.05 (6)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   40.50    258.55 (5)

                      203B  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   38.50    297.05 (3)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   33.00    330.05 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.00    368.05 (4)

    5.  ANGELES, AYLAH                A - Group     SFEC                           368.00

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   44.10     44.10 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     81.90 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   32.00    113.90 (1)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   30.40    144.30 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   39.00    183.30 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   39.60    222.90 (4)

                      405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   45.90    268.80 (3)

                      205C  2.8        3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   22.40    291.20 (4)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    321.20 (5)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   46.80    368.00 (5)

    6.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      356.50

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   29.60     29.60 (5)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     58.40 (6)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10     94.50 (6)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   38.85    133.35 (6)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   36.00    169.35 (6)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   51.30    220.65 (5)

                      105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   40.80    261.45 (4)

                      205C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   16.80    278.25 (6)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   42.55    320.80 (6)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   35.70    356.50 (6)
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    7.  HARBACK, KATE                 A - Group     SFEC                           323.55

                      401B  1.4        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   18.20     18.20 (7)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   32.40     50.60 (7)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   26.40     77.00 (7)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   29.45    106.45 (7)

                      5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   34.65    141.10 (7)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.75    177.85 (7)

                      203B  2.2        5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.70    218.55 (7)

                      105B  2.4        4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   31.20    249.75 (7)

                      303B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   41.40    291.15 (7)

                      5233D 2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   32.40    323.55 (7)

    8.  CHEUNG, AVERY                 A - Group     ESPDC                            0.00

                      401B  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      201B  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      103B  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      301B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      5132D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      303C  2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      403B  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      203B  2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      5231D 2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: CHEN, JORDAN             

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        A - Group     CALGARY                        318.05

                10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (6)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   36.00     64.80 (6)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   38.95    103.75 (4)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   43.00    146.75 (3)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    189.95 (2)

                10M   405C  2.5        5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   38.75    228.70 (2)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.55    271.25 (1)

                10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.80    318.05 (1)

    2.  JUGOVICS, STELLA              A - Group     SFEC                           302.35

                10M   103B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   35.20     35.20 (1)

                10M   403B  2.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   38.00     73.20 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10    108.30 (1)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.95    149.25 (1)

                10M   105B  2.3        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    194.10 (1)

                10M   614B  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   34.80    228.90 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    266.70 (2)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   35.65    302.35 (2)

    3.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             A - Group     SASKATOON                      279.10

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (3)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   34.20     65.40 (5)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.15    100.55 (5)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   31.50    132.05 (4)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    170.45 (4)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   39.15    209.60 (3)

                5M    203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   34.50    244.10 (3)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.00    279.10 (3)
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Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       A - Group     ESPDC                          278.20

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00     32.00 (2)

                10M   403B  2.0        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.00     66.00 (4)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   40.85    106.85 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   40.95    147.80 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   36.00    183.80 (3)

                10M   405B  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    209.00 (4)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   22.40    231.40 (5)

                7.5M  5233D 2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    278.20 (4)

    5.  LEARY, MAREN                  A - Group     SASKATOON                      262.90

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (6)

                5M    303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     66.60 (3)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    104.40 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.20 -2 120.60 (7)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   37.20    157.80 (7)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   36.45    194.25 (6)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   35.65    229.90 (6)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    262.90 (5)

    6.  ANGELES, AYLAH                A - Group     SFEC                           260.20

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     30.40 (4)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85     69.25 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   22.50     91.75 (7)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    122.35 (6)

                5M    105C  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    165.55 (5)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   41.85    207.40 (5)

                5M    203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   27.60    235.00 (4)

                5M    5231D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   25.20    260.20 (6)

    7.  SANTORO, TEAGAN               A - Group     CALGARY                        249.10

                10M   103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     29.60 (5)

                10M   612B  1.9        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   28.50     58.10 (7)

                10M   301B  1.9        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   35.15     93.25 (6)

                10M   5231D 2.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.00    127.25 (5)

                10M   405B  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   30.80    158.05 (6)

                10M   614B  2.4        4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   26.40    184.45 (7)

                5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   31.05    215.50 (7)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.60    249.10 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                  Asst. Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  GUDEHUS, SASHA                A - Group T2  CALGARY                        275.90

                              101B  1.3        6.5 7.0 6.5   26.00     26.00 (1)

                              201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     50.00 (1)

                              301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0   23.80     73.80 (1)

                              401B  1.5        6.5 7.5 7.0   31.50    105.30 (1)

                              5221D 1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0   29.75    135.05 (1)

                              103B  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.0   31.45    166.50 (1)

                              203C  2.0        4.5 4.5 5.5   29.00    195.50 (1)

                              403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    241.70 (1)

                              5122D 1.9        5.5 6.0 6.5   34.20    275.90 (1)

    2.  LOUCKS, SAYDE                 A - Group T2  CALGARY                        212.15

                              101B  1.3        6.0 5.5 5.5   22.10     22.10 (2)

                              201C  1.5        4.0 3.5 4.0   17.25     39.35 (3)

                              301C  1.6        3.0 2.5 3.0   13.60     52.95 (3)

                              401B  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25     79.20 (3)

                              5221D 1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50    104.70 (3)

                              103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5   26.35    131.05 (3)

                              202C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75    155.80 (3)

                              402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80    184.60 (3)

                              5122D 1.9        5.0 5.0 4.5   27.55    212.15 (2)

    3.  HARMON, SHELBY                A - Group T2  SASKATOON                      210.35

                              101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.0   20.80     20.80 (3)

                              201B  1.6        4.5 4.0 4.5   20.80     41.60 (2)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60     67.20 (2)

                              401B  1.5        7.0 5.5 6.0   27.75     94.95 (2)

                              5122D 1.9        3.0 2.5 4.0   18.05    113.00 (2)

                              103B  1.7        5.0 4.0 4.5   22.95    135.95 (2)

                              203C  2.0        3.5 3.0 4.5   22.00    157.95 (2)

                              302C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40    188.35 (2)

                              403C  2.2        3.5 3.0 3.5   22.00    210.35 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls A - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 2: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  GUDEHUS, SASHA                A - Group T2  CALGARY                        287.80

                              101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 7.0   30.00     30.00 (1)

                              201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60     69.60 (1)

                              301B  1.9        5.0 4.5 5.0   27.55     97.15 (1)

                              401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.5   26.60    123.75 (1)

                              5231D 2.0        3.0 4.0 4.0   22.00    145.75 (1)

                              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60    179.35 (1)

                              203C  1.9        6.5 6.0 6.5   36.10    215.45 (1)

                              403C  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5   40.85    256.30 (1)

                              5132D 2.1        5.0 4.5 5.5   31.50    287.80 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 5: KVASHA, ILLYA                  

    1.  XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          312.25

                      401B  1.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   32.25     32.25 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.00     66.25 (1)

                      201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   36.00    102.25 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   30.60    132.85 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.70    168.55 (1)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    210.55 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   34.50    245.05 (1)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    278.65 (1)

                      105C  2.4        4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.60    312.25 (1)

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      301.95

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.15     33.15 (1)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.00     61.15 (2)

                      301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   26.35     87.50 (2)

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50    119.00 (2)

                      5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   40.95    159.95 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.20    195.15 (2)

                      105C  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   30.00    225.15 (2)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   39.00    264.15 (2)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.80    301.95 (2)

    3.  DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        288.35

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   25.50     25.50 (4)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.30     57.80 (4)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     85.80 (4)

                      301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   28.05    113.85 (3)

                      5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    151.65 (3)

                      104B  2.3        5.0 5.0 3.5 6.0 5.0   34.50    186.15 (3)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   34.00    220.15 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    256.45 (3)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   31.90    288.35 (3)

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 17/05/2026 9:14:02 PM

Page: 1Licensed to ESP Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  ARMSTRONG, SOPHIE             B - Group     SFEC                           275.10

                      401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.00     27.00 (3)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.00     61.00 (3)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   25.50     86.50 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    113.70 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        3.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.5   19.95    133.65 (4)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    174.35 (4)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.20    209.55 (4)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    242.55 (4)

                      303C  2.1        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   32.55    275.10 (4)

    5.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      196.55

                      101B  1.3        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   20.15     20.15 (5)

                      201B  1.6        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   16.80     36.95 (5)

                      301B  1.7        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   22.10     59.05 (5)

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     83.05 (5)

                      5122D 1.9        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   24.70    107.75 (5)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.05    135.80 (5)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   24.00    159.80 (5)

                      403C  2.2        3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   23.10    182.90 (5)

                      5231D 2.1        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   13.65    196.55 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: STANDEN, BRITT                 

    1.  MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          341.35

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   40.95     40.95 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     72.15 (2)

                      201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   37.80    109.95 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   35.15    145.10 (1)

                      5231D 2.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.00    183.10 (1)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   44.40    227.50 (2)

                      203B  2.2        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   23.10    250.60 (2)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   49.95    300.55 (1)

                      5233D 2.4        6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    341.35 (1)

    2.  XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA            B - Group     IDIVE                          337.85

                      103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     32.80 (2)

                      403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.00     74.80 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.10    109.90 (2)

                      301B  1.9        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   31.35    141.25 (2)

                      5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   40.95    182.20 (2)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   48.00    230.20 (1)

                      205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    272.20 (1)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   23.80    296.00 (2)

                      405C  2.7        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   41.85    337.85 (2)

    3.  DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        288.35

                      401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   22.40     22.40 (6)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     51.20 (5)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   32.40     83.60 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   31.35    114.95 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    147.95 (3)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.00    183.95 (3)

                      203C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    215.30 (3)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    249.95 (3)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   38.40    288.35 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  CHRISTIE, ALLI                B - Group     CALGARY                        252.10

                      101B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.50     25.50 (4)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   35.10     60.60 (3)

                      301B  1.9        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   17.10     77.70 (6)

                      401B  1.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80    101.50 (6)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   36.00    137.50 (5)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   28.00    165.50 (4)

                      203C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   25.65    191.15 (4)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   29.45    220.60 (4)

                      5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50    252.10 (4)

    5.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         242.20

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (3)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   22.40     48.80 (6)

                      201C  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.45     80.25 (5)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   27.90    108.15 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   24.15    132.30 (6)

                      403B  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   25.20    157.50 (5)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   33.00    190.50 (5)

                      203B  2.2        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   18.70    209.20 (6)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.00    242.20 (5)

    6.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      241.05

                      103B  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.80     24.80 (5)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     54.50 (4)

                      301B  1.9        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     88.70 (3)

                      401B  1.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   20.30    109.00 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   29.00    138.00 (4)

                      105C  2.2        1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   12.10    150.10 (6)

                      203C  1.9        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   29.45    179.55 (6)

                      303C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   33.00    212.55 (5)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    241.05 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: JUGOVICS, STELLA         

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 4: FLEWWELLING, HERB        

Judge 5: PALMA, JOSE                    

    1.  XIE YIMAN, MANDY              B - Group     IDIVE                          269.80

                7.5M  101B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   30.00     30.00 (1)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   42.00     72.00 (1)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   30.40    102.40 (1)

                5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   34.65    137.05 (2)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   46.80    183.85 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    228.40 (1)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    269.80 (1)

    2.  BECK, HEIDI                   B - Group     SASKATOON                      267.60

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (2)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   29.40     58.20 (2)

                5M    201B  1.6        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   35.20     93.40 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   44.10    137.50 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    184.30 (1)

                5M    203C  2.0        6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   35.00    219.30 (2)

                5M    5231D 2.1        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   48.30    267.60 (2)

    3.  MCCAULEY, GRAY                B - Group     IDIVE                          235.05

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     27.20 (4)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   26.25     53.45 (4)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   26.60     80.05 (4)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   38.00    118.05 (3)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   26.40    144.45 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   52.65    197.10 (3)

                5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   37.95    235.05 (3)

    4.  DAVIES, EMMA                  B - Group     CALGARY                        199.20

                10M   103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (2)

                10M   612B  1.9        3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   22.80     51.60 (5)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.00     81.60 (3)

                7.5M  401B  1.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   18.90    100.50 (4)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   30.00    130.50 (5)

                7.5M  105C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.00    163.50 (5)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   35.70    199.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    5.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group     REGINA                         194.65

                5M    101B  1.3        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   26.65     26.65 (5)

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.00     53.65 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   17.60     71.25 (5)

                5M    5132D 2.2        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   19.80     91.05 (5)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    130.65 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   34.00    164.65 (4)

                5M    203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   30.00    194.65 (5)

    6.  MCLEOD, BETH                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      141.90

                5M    101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   22.10     22.10 (6)

                5M    201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   27.75     49.85 (6)

                5M    612B  1.7        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   15.30     65.15 (6)

                5M    401C  1.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   21.70     86.85 (6)

                5M    301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   16.80    103.65 (6)

                5M    103B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   19.55    123.20 (6)

                5M    403C  2.2        3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   18.70    141.90 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  CHRISTIE, ALLI                B - Group T2  CALGARY                        256.05

                              101B  1.3        7.0 6.5 6.5   26.00     26.00 (2)

                              201B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5   36.80     62.80 (2)

                              301B  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.0   34.00     96.80 (2)

                              401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 6.0   29.25    126.05 (1)

                              5221D 1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30    158.35 (1)

                              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    191.50 (1)

                              203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 4.0   22.00    213.50 (2)

                              5223D 2.3        6.0 5.5 7.0   42.55    256.05 (1)

    2.  HAWLEY, RAYANNA               B - Group T2  REGINA                         248.95

                              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75     29.75 (1)

                              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.5   33.75     63.50 (1)

                              201C  1.5        7.0 7.5 8.0   33.75     97.25 (1)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    122.85 (2)

                              5122D 1.9        4.5 5.0 4.5   26.60    149.45 (2)

                              403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    189.05 (2)

                              203C  2.0        4.5 5.0 4.5   28.00    217.05 (1)

                              104C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.0   31.90    248.95 (2)

    3.  EDMONDS, AMBRIYA              B - Group T2  CALGARY                        212.60

                              101B  1.3        4.5 5.0 4.5   18.20     18.20 (3)

                              201C  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25     44.45 (3)

                              301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     72.45 (3)

                              401B  1.5        5.0 4.5 4.0   20.25     92.70 (3)

                              5221D 1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75    122.45 (3)

                              103B  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0   26.35    148.80 (3)

                              203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0   35.00    183.80 (3)

                              402C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    212.60 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls B - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 2: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  CHRISTIE, ALLI                B - Group T2  CALGARY                        258.00

                              101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     29.25 (1)

                              201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5   28.80     58.05 (1)

                              301B  1.9        6.0 5.0 5.5   31.35     89.40 (1)

                              401B  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0   24.50    113.90 (1)

                              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.0 6.5   37.00    150.90 (1)

                              103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5   33.60    184.50 (1)

                              203C  1.9        6.5 7.5 7.0   39.90    224.40 (1)

                              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5   33.60    258.00 (1)

    2.  EDMONDS, AMBRIYA              B - Group T2  CALGARY                        232.25

                              101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 5.5   26.25     26.25 (2)

                              201C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     56.85 (2)

                              301C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70     86.55 (2)

                              401B  1.4        6.5 6.0 6.0   25.90    112.45 (2)

                              5231D 2.0        4.5 4.0 3.5   24.00    136.45 (2)

                              103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 7.0   31.20    167.65 (2)

                              203C  1.9        6.0 6.0 5.5   33.25    200.90 (2)

                              403C  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.0   31.35    232.25 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: GLESSING, ASHLEY         

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C - Group     SFEC                           107.25

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   31.90     31.90 (3)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   34.65     66.55 (3)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.70    107.25 (1)

    2.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C - Group     EKDC                           105.50

                      104C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   40.70     40.70 (1)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   42.00     82.70 (1)

                      403B  2.4        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   22.80    105.50 (2)

    3.  AMYOTTE, MIA                  C - Group     EKDC                           100.75

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   34.10     34.10 (2)

                      203C  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   32.55     66.65 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   34.10    100.75 (3)

    4.  BOSER, MACY                   C - Group     EKDC                            89.60

                      104C  2.2        3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   23.10     23.10 (5)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   35.70     58.80 (4)

                      403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   30.80     89.60 (4)

    5.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C - Group     SFEC                            86.05

                      104C  2.2        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   28.60     28.60 (4)

                      203C  2.1        3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   17.85     46.45 (5)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.60     86.05 (5)

    6.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C - Group     EKDC                            14.40

                      105C  2.4        2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   14.40     14.40 (6)

                      203C  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     14.40 (6)

                      403B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     14.40 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C - Group     EKDC                           142.05

                      105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (1)

                      203B  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   46.20     89.40 (1)

                      405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   52.65    142.05 (1)

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C - Group     EKDC                           112.35

                      105C  2.2        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   28.60     28.60 (2)

                      203B  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   40.70     69.30 (2)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   43.05    112.35 (2)

    3.  AMYOTTE, MIA                  C - Group     EKDC                            92.65

                      105C  2.2        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   20.90     20.90 (3)

                      203C  2.0        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.00     55.90 (3)

                      403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75     92.65 (3)

    4.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C - Group     SFEC                            74.65

                      103B  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     19.20 (4)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   26.00     45.20 (4)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   29.45     74.65 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C - Group     EKDC                           133.50

                7.5M  105B  2.4        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   51.60     51.60 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.20     76.80 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    133.50 (1)

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C - Group     EKDC                           103.85

                7.5M  403C  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   29.45     29.45 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   33.60     63.05 (2)

                5M    5132D 2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   40.80    103.85 (2)

    3.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C - Group     EKDC                           101.50

                5M    105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   37.20     37.20 (2)

                5M    203B  2.3        3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0   18.40     55.60 (3)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   45.90    101.50 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: GLESSING, ASHLEY         

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  PASCHE, EMMA                  C - Group T2  EKDC                           189.35

                      401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   27.75     27.75 (1)

                      101C  1.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   21.60     49.35 (1)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   29.25     78.60 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    107.40 (1)

                      5122D 1.9        4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   27.55    134.95 (1)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   25.60    160.55 (1)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   28.80    189.35 (1)

    2.  HOBBS, ISLA                   C - Group T2  EDGE                           167.25

                      401C  1.4        6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   23.80     23.80 (4)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   20.40     44.20 (3)

                      201C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     68.95 (3)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40     91.35 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.00    119.35 (3)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   27.20    146.55 (2)

                      5211A 1.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   20.70    167.25 (2)

    3.  TADMAN, SAMANTHA              C - Group T2  SFEC                           159.25

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   24.75     24.75 (3)

                      101B  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     46.20 (2)

                      201B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     75.00 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     99.00 (2)

                      5122D 1.9        4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   21.85    120.85 (2)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   19.20    140.05 (3)

                      402C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   19.20    159.25 (3)

    4.  BROWN, KINZLEE                C - Group T2  EKDC                           145.80

                      401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     25.20 (2)

                      101C  1.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   15.00     40.20 (4)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.00     64.20 (4)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   20.00     84.20 (4)

                      5122D 1.9        1.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5   19.00    103.20 (4)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   21.60    124.80 (4)

                      202C  1.5        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   21.00    145.80 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C - Group T2  SFEC                           223.55

                      401B  1.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   26.60     26.60 (1)

                      201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   28.80     55.40 (1)

                      101B  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   29.25     84.65 (1)

                      301C  1.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   38.70    123.35 (1)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   28.80    152.15 (1)

                      203C  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   39.90    192.05 (1)

                      403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   31.50    223.55 (1)

    2.  LAM, RYLEE                    C - Group T2  CALGARY                        197.70

                      101B  1.5        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.50     25.50 (2)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     52.70 (2)

                      301C  1.8        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   29.70     82.40 (2)

                      401B  1.4        5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   23.10    105.50 (2)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75    130.25 (3)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   35.15    165.40 (2)

                      203C  1.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   32.30    197.70 (2)

    3.  PASCHE, EMMA                  C - Group T2  EKDC                           193.75

                      401B  1.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   24.50     24.50 (3)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   23.80     48.30 (3)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   23.80     72.10 (3)

                      301C  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   29.70    101.80 (4)

                      103C  1.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.25    131.05 (2)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   33.25    164.30 (3)

                      203C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   29.45    193.75 (3)

    4.  HOBBS, ISLA                   C - Group T2  EDGE                           168.45

                      401C  1.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   21.45     21.45 (4)

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   21.70     43.15 (4)

                      201C  1.8        5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   28.80     71.95 (4)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   31.35    103.30 (3)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   23.25    126.55 (4)

                      403C  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   30.40    156.95 (4)

                      5211A 1.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.50    168.45 (4)

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 17/05/2026 9:14:03 PM

Page: 1Licensed to ESP Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    5.  TADMAN, SAMANTHA              C - Group T2  SFEC                           147.75

                      401C  1.3        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   15.60     15.60 (5)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   25.20     40.80 (5)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   22.95     63.75 (5)

                      301C  1.8        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   22.50     86.25 (5)

                      103C  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   18.75    105.00 (5)

                      403C  1.9        4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   19.00    124.00 (5)

                      203C  1.9        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   23.75    147.75 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C - Group Tier II Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: JAMIESON, KELLY                          Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C - Group T2  SFEC                           190.60

                5M    401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   30.75     30.75 (1)

                5M    201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   27.20     57.95 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     85.95 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   21.60    107.55 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   31.45    139.00 (1)

                5M    403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   51.60    190.60 (1)

    2.  HOBBS, ISLA                   C - Group T2  EDGE                           100.15

                5M    101C  1.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                5M    401C  1.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   16.10     16.10 (2)

                3M    201C  1.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.00     32.10 (2)

                5M    301C  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   23.80     55.90 (2)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   24.00     79.90 (2)

                5M    612C  1.5        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   20.25    100.15 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: PASKOV, IGOR                   

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           307.85

                      401A  2.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   43.00     43.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   35.70     78.70 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    109.10 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15    142.25 (1)

                      5122D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    180.05 (1)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.70    220.75 (1)

                      203C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.00    262.75 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   45.10    307.85 (1)

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           279.95

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     29.25 (5)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     57.30 (5)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   33.60     90.90 (3)

                      301C  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15    124.05 (2)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    158.70 (2)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.40    196.10 (2)

                      203C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   40.95    237.05 (2)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   42.90    279.95 (2)

    3.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        276.25

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   30.00     30.00 (4)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   30.60     60.60 (4)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     90.20 (4)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   32.30    122.50 (3)

                      5122D 2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    157.15 (3)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.40    194.55 (4)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   39.90    234.45 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   41.80    276.25 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  BOYARKINA, ELIZAVETA          C1 - Group    CALGARY                        256.15

                      401B  1.5        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   32.25     32.25 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   28.80     61.05 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     87.45 (5)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   29.75    117.20 (5)

                      5122D 2.1        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.70    152.90 (4)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.90    195.80 (3)

                      202C  1.5        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   26.25    222.05 (4)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   34.10    256.15 (4)

    5.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C1 - Group    IDIVE                          238.35

                      401B  1.5        7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   30.75     30.75 (3)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   32.30     63.05 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   29.60     92.65 (2)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.90    121.55 (4)

                      5221D 1.7        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   24.65    146.20 (5)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   30.80    177.00 (5)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35    205.35 (5)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   33.00    238.35 (5)

    6.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C1 - Group    SFEC                           200.05

                      401B  1.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.25     20.25 (6)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.00     48.25 (6)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     79.45 (6)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   26.35    105.80 (6)

                      5122D 2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.20    131.00 (6)

                      104C  2.2        3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5   22.00    153.00 (6)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   28.35    181.35 (6)

                      403C  2.2        3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   18.70    200.05 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LEONG, JESSICA           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           322.30

                      403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   42.00     42.00 (1)

                      103B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     75.60 (1)

                      201B  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   24.30     99.90 (1)

                      301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    139.80 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   46.00    185.80 (1)

                      105C  2.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.00    229.80 (1)

                      203B  2.2        8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.5   48.40    278.20 (1)

                      303C  2.1        8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   44.10    322.30 (1)

    2.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        262.25

                      403C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.05     37.05 (2)

                      103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   25.60     62.65 (2)

                      201C  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     97.75 (2)

                      301C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    123.40 (2)

                      5132D 2.3        5.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0   32.20    155.60 (2)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   33.00    188.60 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.00    227.60 (2)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    262.25 (2)

    3.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           237.40

                      401B  1.4        6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   26.60     26.60 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     57.80 (3)

                      201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.80     86.60 (3)

                      301B  1.9        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   23.75    110.35 (3)

                      5132D 2.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   32.20    142.55 (3)

                      105C  2.2        4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   25.30    167.85 (3)

                      203B  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   28.60    196.45 (3)

                      403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   40.95    237.40 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  SYLVESTER, LAURETTE           C1 - Group    SFEC                           207.50

                      401B  1.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   23.10     23.10 (4)

                      101B  1.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   19.50     42.60 (4)

                      201C  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   37.80     80.40 (4)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   28.50    108.90 (4)

                      5132D 2.3        3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5   18.40    127.30 (4)

                      103B  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   22.40    149.70 (4)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   35.00    184.70 (4)

                      403C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.80    207.50 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C1 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  TAYLOR, ADELE                 C1 - Group    EKDC                           287.65

                7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20     46.20 (1)

                7.5M  201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   37.80     84.00 (1)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   41.80    125.80 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   42.30    168.10 (1)

                7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    214.90 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   24.15    239.05 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   48.60    287.65 (1)

    2.  BOSER, MACY                   C1 - Group    EKDC                           222.60

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   23.10     23.10 (4)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   32.80     55.90 (2)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   35.15     91.05 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   31.50    122.55 (2)

                7.5M  403C  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    151.05 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   28.35    179.40 (2)

                5M    5132D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   43.20    222.60 (2)

    3.  HOUSTON, JUNE                 C1 - Group    CALGARY                        208.70

                7.5M  101B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.00     27.00 (3)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   21.85     48.85 (4)

                7.5M  5132D 2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.10     87.95 (3)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   27.90    115.85 (3)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    146.25 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   28.35    174.60 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   34.10    208.70 (3)

    4.  BAKER, ELOISE                 C1 - Group    IDIVE                          190.85

                5M    401B  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   27.75     27.75 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     51.75 (3)

                5M    301C  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.45 -2  66.20 (4)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   24.65     90.85 (4)

                5M    103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   29.75    120.60 (4)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   26.25    146.85 (4)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   44.00    190.85 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: PASKOV, IGOR                   

    1.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           279.55

                      401A  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   39.00     39.00 (1)

                      103B  1.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60     69.60 (1)

                      201B  1.6        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.00    101.60 (1)

                      301B  1.7        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   34.00    135.60 (1)

                      5132D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    175.20 (1)

                      105C  2.4        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   38.40    213.60 (1)

                      203C  2.1        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   24.15    237.75 (1)

                      403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   41.80    279.55 (1)

    2.  AMYOTTE, MIA                  C2 - Group    EKDC                           250.85

                      401B  1.5        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   27.75     27.75 (2)

                      103B  1.7        6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.5   32.30     60.05 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60     85.65 (2)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50    111.15 (2)

                      5122D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   32.55    143.70 (3)

                      104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   34.10    177.80 (2)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.75    214.55 (2)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    250.85 (2)

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        242.10

                      401A  2.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   26.00     26.00 (4)

                      101B  1.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   21.45     47.45 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80     76.25 (4)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.45    107.70 (3)

                      5122D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    144.45 (2)

                      104C  2.2        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   33.00    177.45 (3)

                      203C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   28.35    205.80 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    242.10 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C2 - Group    SFEC                           220.95

                      401B  1.5        7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   27.00     27.00 (3)

                      103B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   25.50     52.50 (3)

                      201B  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   20.00     72.50 (5)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   30.60    103.10 (5)

                      5122D 2.1        1.0 1.5 0.0 2.0 0.5    6.30    109.40 (5)

                      104C  2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   33.00    142.40 (5)

                      203C  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   36.75    179.15 (5)

                      403C  2.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   41.80    220.95 (4)

    5.  LAM, RYLEE                    C2 - Group    CALGARY                        200.10

                      401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   24.75     24.75 (5)

                      101B  1.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   20.15     44.90 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   32.80     77.70 (3)

                      301C  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   29.75    107.45 (4)

                      5221D 1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    134.65 (4)

                      403C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   27.50    162.15 (4)

                      202C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   24.75    186.90 (4)

                      104C  2.2        2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   13.20    200.10 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C2 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: LEONG, JESSICA           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           307.85

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (1)

                      103B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40     68.20 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   36.90    105.10 (1)

                      301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   34.20    139.30 (1)

                      5132D 2.3        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.55    181.85 (1)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    225.05 (1)

                      203B  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60    264.65 (1)

                      405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   43.20    307.85 (1)

    2.  AMYOTTE, MIA                  C2 - Group    EKDC                           240.75

                      401B  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   21.70     21.70 (3)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   31.20     52.90 (3)

                      201C  1.8        6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40     85.30 (2)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   29.45    114.75 (2)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    144.75 (2)

                      105C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    181.05 (2)

                      203C  2.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    205.05 (2)

                      403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   35.70    240.75 (2)

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        224.10

                      403B  2.1        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   31.50     31.50 (2)

                      101B  1.5        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     56.25 (2)

                      201C  1.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   16.20     72.45 (3)

                      301C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   23.75     96.20 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   23.00    119.20 (3)

                      105C  2.2        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   27.50    146.70 (3)

                      203B  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   39.60    186.30 (3)

                      303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   37.80    224.10 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls C2 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA                      Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  GAULTOIS, EMILY               C2 - Group    EKDC                           265.00

                7.5M  403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95     40.95 (1)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.80     73.75 (1)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    107.95 (1)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    138.55 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   38.40    176.95 (1)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    221.80 (1)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    265.00 (1)

    2.  MUSSBACHER, ADDISON           C2 - Group    SFEC                           187.10

                5M    401B  1.5        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   25.50     25.50 (2)

                5M    201B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   31.20     56.70 (2)

                5M    301C  1.7        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.65     81.35 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   15.30     96.65 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   22.95    119.60 (4)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   23.10    142.70 (3)

                5M    403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    187.10 (2)

    3.  PROCYK, GEORGIA               C2 - Group    CALGARY                        181.25

                7.5M  401B  1.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   19.60     19.60 (4)

                7.5M  201C  1.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   19.80     39.40 (4)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   25.65     65.05 (4)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60     90.65 (4)

                7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.55    123.20 (2)

                5M    203C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    157.85 (2)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5   23.40    181.25 (3)

    4.  LAM, RYLEE                    C2 - Group    CALGARY                        169.45

                7.5M  401B  1.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   22.40     22.40 (3)

                7.5M  201C  1.8        5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.80     51.20 (3)

                7.5M  301C  1.9        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   20.90     72.10 (3)

                7.5M  103B  1.6        5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   20.80     92.90 (3)

                5M    403C  2.2        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   27.50    120.40 (3)

                5M    203C  2.1        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   22.05    142.45 (4)

                7.5M  612B  1.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   27.00    169.45 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D - Group     CALGARY                        175.55

                      401C  1.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   30.10     30.10 (1)

                      101C  1.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   24.60     54.70 (1)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     78.70 (1)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   28.05    106.75 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   33.60    140.35 (1)

                      402C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   35.20    175.55 (1)

    2.  HAKES, IVY                    D - Group     EKDC                           165.05

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   21.70     21.70 (4)

                      101C  1.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   26.40     48.10 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     73.70 (2)

                      301C  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   29.75    103.45 (2)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   33.60    137.05 (2)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   28.00    165.05 (2)

    3.  BARON, ADELYN                 D - Group     SFEC                           150.90

                      401C  1.4        6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   23.80     23.80 (2)

                      101C  1.2        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   16.80     40.60 (5)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   28.80     69.40 (4)

                      301C  1.7        4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   25.50     94.90 (3)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60    120.50 (3)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    150.90 (3)

    4.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D - Group     EDGE                           148.70

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   23.10     23.10 (3)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   21.00     44.10 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   25.60     69.70 (3)

                      301C  1.7        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   23.80     93.50 (4)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   24.80    118.30 (4)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   30.40    148.70 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    5.  PETTEN, MYA                   D - Group     EDGE                           109.95

                      401C  1.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   20.30     20.30 (5)

                      101C  1.2        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   21.00     41.30 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   24.00     65.30 (5)

                      301C  1.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   24.65     89.95 (5)

                      103C  1.6        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   20.00    109.95 (5)

                      402C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    109.95 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D - Group     SFEC                           207.70

                      401B  1.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   30.10     30.10 (1)

                      101B  1.5        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   29.25     59.35 (1)

                      201C  1.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   41.40    100.75 (1)

                      301C  1.9        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   38.95    139.70 (1)

                      105C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   33.00    172.70 (1)

                      203C  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   35.00    207.70 (1)

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D - Group     SFEC                           164.20

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   22.10     22.10 (3)

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   21.70     43.80 (4)

                      201C  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   31.50     75.30 (3)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   31.35    106.65 (2)

                      103C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   30.00    136.65 (2)

                      403C  1.9        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   27.55    164.20 (2)

    3.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D - Group     CALGARY                        160.80

                      401C  1.3        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   22.75     22.75 (2)

                      101C  1.4        8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   29.40     52.15 (2)

                      201C  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     80.95 (2)

                      301C  1.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   24.70 -2 105.65 (3)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   24.75    130.40 (3)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   30.40    160.80 (3)

    4.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D - Group     EDGE                           145.20

                      401C  1.3        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   22.10     22.10 (3)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   24.50     46.60 (3)

                      201C  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     68.20 (4)

                      301C  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   29.45     97.65 (4)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   24.75    122.40 (4)

                      403C  1.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   22.80    145.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D - Group     SFEC                           171.35

                5M    401B  1.5        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   30.00     30.00 (1)

                5M    101B  1.3        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   26.65     56.65 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 6.0   22.40     79.05 (1)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   30.60    109.65 (2)

                5M    103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   32.30    141.95 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   29.40    171.35 (1)

    2.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D - Group     CALGARY                        164.85

                5M    401C  1.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   25.90     25.90 (2)

                5M    101C  1.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   22.80     48.70 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   28.80     77.50 (2)

                5M    301C  1.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   32.30    109.80 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.80    138.60 (2)

                5M    612C  1.5        6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   26.25    164.85 (2)

    3.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D - Group     EDGE                           137.00

                3M    401C  1.3        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   18.85     18.85 (3)

                3M    101C  1.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   23.10     41.95 (3)

                3M    201C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   27.90     69.85 (3)

                3M    301C  1.9        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   30.40    100.25 (3)

                3M    103C  1.5        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   25.50    125.75 (3)

                5M    612C  1.5        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.25 -2 137.00 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Tier II 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: LEONG, JESSICA                           Judge 4: PRICE, ADAM              

Judge 5: GLESSING, ASHLEY               

    1.  TEJADA, VIKTORIA              D - Group T2  ESPDC                          157.90

                      401C  1.4        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   23.80     23.80 (1)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   21.60     45.40 (2)

                      201C  1.5        6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5   28.50     73.90 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40    100.30 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40    130.70 (1)

                      402C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20    157.90 (1)

    2.  PITTMAN, JUNIPER              D - Group T2  SFEC                           132.15

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   21.00     21.00 (3)

                      101C  1.2        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.80     37.80 (4)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   24.75     62.55 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   24.80     87.35 (3)

                      103C  1.6        3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   20.80    108.15 (3)

                      202C  1.5        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.00    132.15 (2)

    3.  LUPASCHUK, HARLYN             D - Group T2  EKDC                           129.60

                      401C  1.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   18.90     18.90 (4)

                      101C  1.2        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   19.80     38.70 (3)

                      201C  1.5        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   20.25     58.95 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   24.00     82.95 (4)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    109.35 (2)

                      202C  1.5        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   20.25    129.60 (3)

    4.  PATTERSON, SLOANE             D - Group T2  SFEC                           119.45

                      401C  1.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   23.10     23.10 (2)

                      101C  1.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   25.20     48.30 (1)

                      201C  1.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   24.75     73.05 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60     98.65 (2)

                      103C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     98.65 (4)

                      402C  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5   20.80    119.45 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 1: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  HAKES, IVY                    D - Group T2  EKDC                           144.95

                      401C  1.3        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   24.70     24.70 (1)

                      101C  1.4        7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   28.70     53.40 (1)

                      201C  1.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   35.70     89.10 (1)

                      103C  1.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   29.25    118.35 (1)

                      403C  1.9        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   26.60    144.95 (1)

    2.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D - Group T2  CALGARY                        128.65

                      401B  1.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   24.50     24.50 (2)

                      101B  1.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   25.50     50.00 (2)

                      201C  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   32.30     82.30 (2)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   21.60    103.90 (2)

                      103C  1.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.75    128.65 (2)

    3.  KELLERMAN, EMILY              D - Group T2  EKDC                           128.25

                      401C  1.3        6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   18.85     18.85 (6)

                      101C  1.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   19.60     38.45 (6)

                      201C  1.7        5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 4.0   26.35     64.80 (4)

                      103C  1.5        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   29.25     94.05 (4)

                      403C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   34.20    128.25 (3)

    4.  PATTERSON, SLOANE             D - Group T2  SFEC                           115.80

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   19.50     19.50 (4)

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   21.00     40.50 (5)

                      201C  1.7        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.50     66.00 (3)

                      301C  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   33.30     99.30 (3)

                      103C  1.5        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   16.50    115.80 (4)

    5.  LUPASCHUK, HARLYN             D - Group T2  EKDC                           112.80

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   19.50     19.50 (4)

                      101C  1.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   18.90     38.40 (7)

                      201C  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   25.50     63.90 (6)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   23.40     87.30 (6)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   25.50    112.80 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Tier II 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    6.  TEJADA, VIKTORIA              D - Group T2  ESPDC                          106.60

                      401C  1.3        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   18.20     18.20 (7)

                      101C  1.4        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   22.40     40.60 (4)

                      201C  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   20.40     61.00 (7)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     82.60 (7)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   24.00    106.60 (6)

    7.  PITTMAN, JUNIPER              D - Group T2  SFEC                           105.65

                      401C  1.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   20.15     20.15 (3)

                      101C  1.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   21.00     41.15 (3)

                      201C  1.7        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   22.95     64.10 (5)

                      301C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   24.30     88.40 (5)

                      103C  1.5        5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   17.25    105.65 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D - Group Tier II Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

PANEL A Rounds (1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5)

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

PANEL B Rounds ()

Referee:                                    Asst. Referee: PRICE, ADAM              

    1.  PETTEN, MYA                   D - Group T2  EDGE                             0.00

                3M    401C  1.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                3M    101C  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                3M    301C  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                3M    103C  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)

                3M    612C  1.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        156.00

                      401C  1.6        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.80     32.80 (1)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     61.60 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   33.60     95.20 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   30.40    125.60 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   30.40    156.00 (1)

    2.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         133.60

                      401C  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   25.60     25.60 (4)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   29.60     55.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60     84.80 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20    112.00 (2)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   21.60    133.60 (2)

    3.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           128.00

                      401C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (2)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   23.20     49.60 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     78.40 (3)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     97.60 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   30.40    128.00 (3)

    4.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D1 - Group    EDGE                           126.40

                      401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   24.00     24.00 (5)

                      101C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   21.60     45.60 (5)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00     73.60 (5)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     97.60 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    126.40 (4)

    5.  PETTEN, MYA                   D1 - Group    EDGE                           114.40

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (2)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     55.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   20.80     76.00 (4)

                      301C  1.6        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   16.80     92.80 (5)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   21.60    114.40 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D1 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    6.  SAYARH, MARIA                 D1 - Group    CALGARY                        108.00

                      401C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.00     20.00 (6)

                      101C  1.6        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   18.40     38.40 (6)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   21.60     60.00 (6)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   24.80     84.80 (6)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   23.20    108.00 (6)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D1 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        158.40

                      401C  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.80     28.80 (1)

                      101C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   33.60     62.40 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     96.00 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   31.20    127.20 (1)

                      103C  1.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   31.20    158.40 (1)

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           135.20

                      401C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   22.40     22.40 (5)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80     51.20 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   28.80     80.00 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00    108.00 (2)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   27.20    135.20 (2)

    3.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D1 - Group    EDGE                           132.80

                      401C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   25.60     25.60 (3)

                      101C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   27.20     52.80 (3)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   30.40     83.20 (2)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   20.80    104.00 (3)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    132.80 (3)

    4.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         122.40

                      401C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (2)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.80     55.20 (2)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   22.40     77.60 (4)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   22.40    100.00 (4)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40    122.40 (4)

    5.  SAYARH, MARIA                 D1 - Group    CALGARY                        117.60

                      401C  1.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   24.80     24.80 (4)

                      101C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40     47.20 (5)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     71.20 (5)

                      301C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   22.40     93.60 (5)

                      103C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   24.00    117.60 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D1 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA               D1 - Group    CALGARY                        146.40

                5M    401C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (1)

                5M    101C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     61.60 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   26.40     88.00 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   32.80    120.80 (1)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   25.60    146.40 (1)

    2.  BARON, ADELYN                 D1 - Group    SFEC                           124.80

                3M    401C  1.6        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60     25.60 (3)

                3M    101C  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   24.00     49.60 (4)

                3M    201C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     73.60 (4)

                3M    301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     99.20 (3)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    124.80 (2)

    3.  ASH, CHARLIE                  D1 - Group    REGINA                         122.40

                5M    401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   27.20     27.20 (2)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     53.60 (2)

                3M    201C  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   22.40     76.00 (2)

                3M    301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 4.0   17.60     93.60 (4)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   28.80    122.40 (3)

    4.  MURPHY, KILLARNEY             D1 - Group    EDGE                           115.20

                3M    401C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   24.00     24.00 (4)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   27.20     51.20 (3)

                3M    201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     75.20 (3)

                3M    301C  1.6        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   24.80    100.00 (2)

                3M    103C  1.6        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   15.20    115.20 (4)

    5.  SAYARH, MARIA                 D1 - Group    CALGARY                        112.80

                3M    401C  1.6        5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   23.20     23.20 (5)

                3M    101C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     47.20 (5)

                3M    201C  1.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   26.40     73.60 (4)

                3M    301C  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   16.80     90.40 (5)

                3M    103C  1.6        5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   22.40    112.80 (5)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 4: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 5: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN              

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           209.25

                      401B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   33.60     33.60 (1)

                      101B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   35.20     68.80 (1)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   36.00    104.80 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.00    128.80 (1)

                      104C  2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   37.40    166.20 (1)

                      203C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   43.05    209.25 (1)

    2.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        183.80

                      401B  1.6        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     30.40 (2)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   31.20     61.60 (2)

                      201C  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   30.40     92.00 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   28.00    120.00 (2)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   26.40    146.40 (3)

                      403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   37.40    183.80 (2)

    3.  HAKES, IVY                    D2 - Group    EKDC                           174.40

                      401C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   28.80     28.80 (3)

                      101C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   29.60     58.40 (3)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.00     94.40 (2)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   24.80    119.20 (3)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   28.80    148.00 (2)

                      402C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40    174.40 (3)

    4.  KELLERMAN, EMILY              D2 - Group    EKDC                           157.60

                      401C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   21.60     21.60 (5)

                      101C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   29.60     51.20 (4)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   27.20     78.40 (4)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00    102.40 (4)

                      103C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   26.40    128.80 (4)

                      402C  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80    157.60 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D2 - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    5.  GILMAN, AVERIE                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        130.40

                      401B  1.6        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.80     20.80 (6)

                      101B  1.6        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     40.00 (6)

                      201C  1.6        5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   24.00     64.00 (6)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.00     84.00 (6)

                      103C  1.6        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   23.20    107.20 (6)

                      402C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   23.20    130.40 (5)

    6.  SOUTHWICK, NORAH              D2 - Group    CALGARY                        128.80

                      401B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   25.60     25.60 (4)

                      101B  1.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   21.60     47.20 (5)

                      201C  1.6        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   21.60     68.80 (5)

                      301C  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   20.00     88.80 (5)

                      103C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.80    117.60 (5)

                      402C  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   11.20 -2 128.80 (6)

    7.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                          34.40

                      401C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (7)

                      101B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   34.40     34.40 (7)

                      201C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     34.40 (7)

                      301C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     34.40 (7)

                      103C  1.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     34.40 (7)

                      202C  1.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     34.40 (7)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D2 - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN                        Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           190.60

                      401B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   32.00     32.00 (1)

                      101B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   32.00     64.00 (1)

                      201C  1.6        4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     90.40 (1)

                      301C  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    121.60 (1)

                      105C  2.2        7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   44.00    165.60 (1)

                      203C  2.0        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   25.00    190.60 (1)

    2.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        187.65

                      401B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (4)

                      101B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   26.40     52.80 (4)

                      201C  1.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   31.20     84.00 (3)

                      301C  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   25.60    109.60 (3)

                      403C  1.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   37.05    146.65 (3)

                      203C  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   41.00    187.65 (2)

    3.  VICKARYOUS, ANNA              D2 - Group    REGINA                         183.20

                      401C  1.6        5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (3)

                      101B  1.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.60     58.40 (2)

                      201C  1.6        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   32.00     90.40 (1)

                      301C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60    116.00 (2)

                      103B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   31.20    147.20 (2)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   36.00    183.20 (3)

    4.  SOUTHWICK, NORAH              D2 - Group    CALGARY                        149.20

                      401B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   30.40     30.40 (2)

                      101B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   24.80     55.20 (3)

                      201C  1.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   23.20     78.40 (4)

                      301C  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.80    107.20 (4)

                      103C  1.5        5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   21.00    128.20 (4)

                      203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   21.00    149.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls D2 - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 3: PRICE, ADAM                              Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: LEONG, JESSICA                 

    1.  FORREST, EMMALYN              D2 - Group    SFEC                           198.15

                5M    401B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   32.80     32.80 (1)

                5M    101B  1.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   30.40     63.20 (1)

                5M    201C  1.6        6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   32.00     95.20 (1)

                5M    301C  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60    128.80 (1)

                5M    103B  1.7        7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   39.95    168.75 (1)

                5M    203C  2.1        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   29.40    198.15 (1)

    2.  BROWN, GEORGIA                D2 - Group    CALGARY                        170.85

                5M    401B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   26.40     26.40 (2)

                5M    101B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   28.00     54.40 (2)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   28.00     82.40 (2)

                5M    301C  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   28.80    111.20 (2)

                5M    612B  1.7        4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   17.85    129.05 (2)

                5M    403C  2.2        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   41.80    170.85 (2)

    3.  SOUTHWICK, NORAH              D2 - Group    CALGARY                        137.85

                5M    401B  1.6        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   22.40     22.40 (3)

                5M    101B  1.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   20.00     42.40 (3)

                5M    201C  1.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     68.00 (3)

                5M    301C  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     94.40 (3)

                5M    612B  1.7        3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   17.85    112.25 (3)

                5M    103C  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   25.60    137.85 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls E - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                            Judge 4: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 5: SCHOLL, SASHA                  

    1.  BOSNYAK, EVELINE              E - Group     SFEC                           215.10

                      100A  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.90     36.90 (2)

                      200A  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   35.10     72.00 (5)

                      401C  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   34.20    106.20 (1)

                      101C  1.8        7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   39.60    145.80 (1)

                      201A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60    176.40 (2)

                      102C  1.8        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   38.70    215.10 (1)

    2.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group     EKDC                           212.40

                      100A  1.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   37.80     37.80 (1)

                      200A  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   38.70     76.50 (1)

                      401C  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.70    106.20 (1)

                      101C  1.8        7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   39.60    145.80 (1)

                      201B  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    178.20 (1)

                      102C  1.8        6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5   34.20    212.40 (2)

    3.  BOSNYAK, MEGAN                E - Group     SFEC                           198.90

                      100A  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   34.20     34.20 (6)

                      200A  1.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   40.50     74.70 (2)

                      401C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   29.70    104.40 (3)

                      101C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   34.20    138.60 (3)

                      201A  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.80    167.40 (3)

                      102C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   31.50    198.90 (3)

    4.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group     SFEC                           196.20

                      100A  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   36.00     36.00 (3)

                      200A  1.8        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   36.90     72.90 (4)

                      401C  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   30.60    103.50 (4)

                      101C  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   31.50    135.00 (4)

                      201C  1.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   31.50    166.50 (4)

                      103C  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.70    196.20 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls E - Group 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    5.  CRAWFORD, CLAIRE              E - Group     EDGE                           188.10

                      100A  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   36.00     36.00 (3)

                      200A  1.8        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     73.80 (3)

                      101C  1.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   27.00    100.80 (5)

                      401C  1.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   31.50    132.30 (5)

                      201C  1.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   25.20    157.50 (6)

                      102C  1.8        5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   30.60    188.10 (5)

    6.  MIVILLE, MAELLE               E - Group     EKDC                           183.60

                      100A  1.8        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   36.00     36.00 (3)

                      200A  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     71.10 (6)

                      101A  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.80     99.90 (6)

                      201A  1.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   26.10    126.00 (6)

                      102C  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   32.40    158.40 (5)

                      401C  1.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   25.20    183.60 (6)

    7.  TOMASHESKAIA, KIRA            E - Group     ESPDC                          164.70

                      100A  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   28.80     28.80 (7)

                      200A  1.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   30.60     59.40 (7)

                      101A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   30.60     90.00 (7)

                      201A  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   31.50    121.50 (7)

                      401C  1.8        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   18.90    140.40 (7)

                      102C  1.8        4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   24.30    164.70 (7)

    8.  WILSON, SCARLETT              E - Group     EDGE                             0.00

                      100A  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      200A  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      101C  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      401C  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      201C  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)

                      102C  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (8)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls E - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET           

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 3: NOGA, VANESSA                  

    1.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group     EKDC                           225.15

                              100B  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.5   39.90     39.90 (1)

                              001B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     71.25 (3)

                              002A  1.9        5.5 6.5 5.5   33.25    104.50 (2)

                              401C  1.9        5.5 5.0 6.0   31.35    135.85 (3)

                              101C  1.9        8.0 7.0 8.0   43.70    179.55 (2)

                              201C  1.9        8.0 7.5 8.5   45.60    225.15 (1)

    2.  ENGEL, TALLULAH               E - Group     SFEC                           218.50

                              100B  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5   38.00     38.00 (3)

                              001B  1.9        7.5 6.5 6.5   38.95     76.95 (1)

                              002A  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5   32.30    109.25 (1)

                              401C  1.9        7.0 6.0 6.5   37.05    146.30 (1)

                              101C  1.9        7.5 6.0 6.5   38.00    184.30 (1)

                              201C  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20    218.50 (2)

    3.  CRAWFORD, CLAIRE              E - Group     EDGE                           194.75

                              100B  1.9        7.0 6.5 7.0   38.95     38.95 (2)

                              001B  1.9        6.5 5.5 6.5   35.15     74.10 (2)

                              002A  1.9        4.5 4.5 5.0   26.60    100.70 (3)

                              101C  1.9        7.0 6.0 6.0   36.10    136.80 (2)

                              401C  1.9        6.0 6.5 6.0   35.15    171.95 (3)

                              103C  1.9        3.5 4.0 4.5   22.80    194.75 (3)

    4.  BOSNYAK, EVELINE              E - Group     SFEC                           165.30

                              100B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     34.20 (4)

                              001B  1.9        5.0 5.0 5.5   29.45     63.65 (4)

                              002A  1.9        4.0 4.5 4.5   24.70     88.35 (4)

                              401C  1.9        7.0 5.5 7.0   37.05    125.40 (4)

                              101A  1.9        3.5 3.5 4.0   20.90    146.30 (4)

                              201A  1.9        3.0 3.0 4.0   19.00    165.30 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Girls E - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: HAWKINS, JANET                     Asst. Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: FLEWWELLING, DAVID             

    1.  WILSON, SCARLETT              E - Group     EDGE                           203.00

                3M    100B  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   37.00     37.00 (2)

                3M    001B  2.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   37.00     74.00 (2)

                3M    002A  2.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   29.00    103.00 (3)

                3M    101C  2.0        4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   30.00    133.00 (3)

                3M    401C  2.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   38.00    171.00 (3)

                3M    103C  2.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   32.00    203.00 (1)

    2.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN            E - Group     EKDC                           202.00

                3M    100B  2.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.00     35.00 (3)

                3M    001B  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   35.00     70.00 (3)

                3M    002A  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   35.00    105.00 (2)

                3M    401C  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.00    143.00 (2)

                3M    101C  2.0        6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   39.00    182.00 (1)

                3M    201C  2.0        3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0   20.00    202.00 (2)

    3.  CRAWFORD, CLAIRE              E - Group     EDGE                           201.00

                3M    100B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   42.00     42.00 (1)

                3M    001B  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   36.00     78.00 (1)

                3M    002A  2.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   37.00    115.00 (1)

                3M    101C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   32.00    147.00 (1)

                3M    401C  2.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   26.00    173.00 (2)

                3M    103C  2.0        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   28.00    201.00 (3)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           335.90

                      403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   52.80     52.80 (2)

                      203B  2.3        8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   48.30    101.10 (3)

                      105B  2.6        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   62.40    163.50 (1)

                      305C  3.0        6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   69.00    232.50 (1)

                      5333D 2.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   50.70    283.20 (1)

                      405C  3.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   52.70    335.90 (1)

    2.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           296.05

                      403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.60     51.60 (3)

                      405C  3.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   55.80    107.40 (2)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   40.25    147.65 (3)

                      105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    202.25 (2)

                      303B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   44.40    246.65 (2)

                      5333D 2.6        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   49.40    296.05 (2)

    3.  RICO LAM, MARK                Open          SFEC                           270.05

                      5134D 2.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   53.30     53.30 (1)

                      105B  2.6        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   62.40    115.70 (1)

                      303B  2.4        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.20    152.90 (2)

                      205C  3.0        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   42.00    194.90 (3)

                      405C  3.1        2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0   18.60    213.50 (3)

                      5235D 2.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   56.55    270.05 (3)

    4.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          SASKATOON                        0.00

                      403B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      405C  3.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      105B  2.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      203B  2.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      303B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Mens Open 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

    4.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         Open          CALGARY                          0.00

                      105C  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      203C  2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      303C  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      403B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      5231D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)

                      5132D 2.2        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Mens Open 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                  

    1.  RICO LAM, MARK                Open          SFEC                           294.85

                      405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   61.50     61.50 (3)

                      205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   48.00    109.50 (2)

                      5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   58.50    168.00 (1)

                      5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 3.0 4.5   52.70    220.70 (1)

                      305C  2.8        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   16.80    237.50 (3)

                      107B  3.1        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   57.35    294.85 (1)

    2.  CHEN, JORDAN                  Open          EKDC                           291.15

                      405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   61.50     61.50 (3)

                      205B  3.0        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   46.50    108.00 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.00    156.00 (3)

                      107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   51.15    207.15 (3)

                      305B  3.0        4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5   33.00    240.15 (2)

                      5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.00    291.15 (2)

    3.  YANG, PAUL                    Open          EKDC                           289.45

                      405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   69.00     69.00 (1)

                      205B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   39.00    108.00 (3)

                      5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   45.00    153.00 (4)

                      107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   38.75 -2 191.75 (4)

                      305B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   45.00 -2 236.75 (4)

                      5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   52.70    289.45 (3)

    4.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                Open          SASKATOON                      279.90

                      405B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   66.00     66.00 (2)

                      105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   49.20    115.20 (1)

                      107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   51.15    166.35 (2)

                      205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    215.85 (2)

                      305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    249.45 (1)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   30.45    279.90 (4)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Mens Open Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            Open          CALGARY                        253.10

                5M    403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   46.80     46.80 (1)

                5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   43.70     90.50 (1)

                10M   305C  2.8        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   44.80    135.30 (1)

                5M    612B  1.7        5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   29.75    165.05 (1)

                5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   38.85    203.90 (1)

                5M    105C  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   49.20    253.10 (1)

    2.  EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON         Open          CALGARY                          0.00

                7.5M  105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                5M    203C  2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                7.5M  5132D 2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                10M   612B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                5M    303C  2.1        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Womens Open 1 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: PRICE, ADAM                    

    1.  ANGELES, AYLAH                Open          SFEC                           164.00

                      105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   31.20     31.20 (1)

                      303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.25     57.45 (1)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   33.35     90.80 (1)

                      5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   33.60    124.40 (1)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    164.00 (1)
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Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Womens Open 3 M Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: STANDEN, BRITT                           Judge 2: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 3: HAWKINS, JANET                           Judge 4: JAMIESON, KELLY          

Judge 5: HALEY, TAUNYA                  

    1.  FRAGOEIRO-ARCO, LUISA         Open          SFEC                           298.40

                      405B  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   60.00     60.00 (1)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   54.60    114.60 (1)

                      5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    168.60 (1)

                      305C  2.8        6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   61.60    230.20 (1)

                      107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   68.20    298.40 (1)

    2.  MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA       Open          ESPDC                          207.35

                      405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   54.00     54.00 (3)

                      205C  2.8        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0   28.00     82.00 (4)

                      105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    125.20 (3)

                      303B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   42.55    167.75 (2)

                      5233D 2.4        5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    207.35 (2)

    3.  ANGELES, AYLAH                Open          SFEC                           193.50

                      405C  2.7        5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.50     40.50 (4)

                      205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   49.00     89.50 (3)

                      105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   48.00    137.50 (2)

                      303C  2.0        3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   22.00    159.50 (3)

                      5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   34.00    193.50 (3)

    4.  LEARY, MAREN                  Open          SASKATOON                      191.80

                      405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   56.70     56.70 (2)

                      105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.20     93.90 (2)

                      205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   23.80    117.70 (4)

                      303B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.10    156.80 (4)

                      5231D 2.0        5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   35.00    191.80 (4)

    5.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                      171.55

                      105B  2.4        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   30.00     30.00 (5)

                      405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   36.45     66.45 (5)

                      203B  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    102.75 (5)

                      303C  2.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   31.00    133.75 (5)

                      5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   37.80    171.55 (5)

Created using the ISS MMS integratedsports.net Printed: 17/05/2026 9:14:27 PM

Page: 1Licensed to ESP Diving ClubSignature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Alberta Summer Provincials

Womens Open Platform Finals

Edmonton, Alberta

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL                   Asst. Referee: NOGA, VANESSA            

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  DRISCOLL, SOFIA               Open          CALGARY                        226.80

                10M   105B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95     37.95 (1)

                10M   6241B 2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   43.20     81.15 (1)

                10M   405C  2.5        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   46.25    127.40 (1)

                7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    173.60 (1)

                10M   5235D 2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   53.20    226.80 (1)

    2.  ESFORD, ELIZABETH             Open          SASKATOON                        0.00

                7.5M  105B  2.4        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                7.5M  405C  2.7        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                5M    203B  2.3        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                7.5M  5231D 2.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)

                7.5M  301B  1.9        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00      0.00 (2)
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      #  Club                                        Gold  Silver  Bronze  Points

Alberta Summer Provincials

Team Medals - Individual

Edmonton, Alberta

     1.  CALGARY - DIVE CALGARY, AB                  24.0    16.0    11.0   115.0

     2.  EKDC - EDMONTON KINSMEN DIVING CLUB, AB     16.0    13.0    12.0    86.0

     3.  SFEC - SPORT FOR EVERY CHILD, AB            13.0     9.0     8.0    65.0

     4.  ESPDC - ESPDC, AB                            8.0     7.0     4.0    46.0

     5.  SASKATOON - SASKATOON DIVING CLUB, SK        2.0     3.0     3.0    15.0

     6.  EDGE - EDGE DIVING CLUB, NL                  1.0     2.0     6.0    13.0

     7.  IDIVE - IDIVE, BC                            3.0     1.0     1.0    12.0

     8.  REGINA - REGINA DIVING CLUB, SK              0.0     2.0     2.0     6.0
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Team Points - Individual

Alberta Summer Provincials

                #  Club                                       Men    Women   Points

Edmonton, Alberta

               1.  CALGARY - DIVE CALGARY, AB                348.00  556.00  904.00

               2.  EKDC - EDMONTON KINSMEN DIVING CLUB, AB   170.00  473.00  643.00

               3.  SFEC - SPORT FOR EVERY CHILD, AB           70.00  530.00  600.00

               4.  ESPDC - ESPDC, AB                         216.00   97.00  313.00

               5.  SASKATOON - SASKATOON DIVING CLUB, SK      66.00  155.00  221.00

               6.  EDGE - EDGE DIVING CLUB, NL                24.00  182.00  206.00

               7.  REGINA - REGINA DIVING CLUB, SK            21.00   90.00  111.00

               8.  IDIVE - IDIVE, BC                           0.00   95.00   95.00
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 #  Name                       Group         Club      Sex  1M  3M  Plt Total

Alberta Summer Provincials

Medals

Edmonton, Alberta

1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA            D1 - Group    CALGARY    F   1   1   1    9.0 

2.  GAULTOIS, EMILY            C2 - Group    EKDC       F   1   1   1    9.0 

3.  TAYLOR, ADELE              C1 - Group    EKDC       F   1   1   1    9.0 

4.  FORREST, EMMALYN           D2 - Group    SFEC       F   1   1   1    9.0 

5.  BOYARKIN, IVAN             E - Group     CALGARY    M   1   1   1    9.0 

6.  MCBRIDE, RYAN              C2 - Group    CALGARY    M   1   1   1    9.0 

7.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA     A - Group     CALGARY    F   2   1   1    8.0 

8.  TAYLOR, ADELE              C - Group     EKDC       F   2   1   1    8.0 

9.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN         E - Group     EKDC       F   2   1   2    7.0 

10. NYS, CORMAC                C - Group     EKDC       M   1   1   3    7.0 

11. BRAKE, EVAN                C1 - Group    ESPDC      M   2   1   2    7.0 

12. SHUMILOV, ADAM             D - Group     ESPDC      M   1   0        7.0 

13. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN             A - Group     SASKATOON  M   1   3   1    7.0 

14. BOURGEOIS, ANYA            D - Group     CALGARY    F   1   3   2    6.0 

15. XIE YIMAN, MANDY           B - Group     IDIVE      F   1       1    6.0 

16. FORREST, EMMALYN           D - Group     SFEC       F       1   1    6.0 

17. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON        C - Group T2  SFEC       F       1   1    6.0 

18. BROWN, GEORGIA             D2 - Group    CALGARY    F   2   2   2    6.0 

19. ERIKSSON, HENRICK          A - Group T2  CALGARY    M   1   1        6.0 

20. EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON      B - Group     CALGARY    M   1       1    6.0 

21. CHRISTIE, ALLI             B - Group T2  CALGARY    F   1   1        6.0 

22. OYELUSI, SOLOMON           C2 - Group    CALGARY    M   2   2   2    6.0 

23. BRAKE, EVAN                C - Group     ESPDC      M   2   2   2    6.0 

24. DERENIWSKI, ZANDER         C1 - Group    ESPDC      M   3   2   1    6.0 

25. SHUMILOV, ADAM             D1 - Group    ESPDC      M   1   1        6.0 

26. GUDEHUS, SASHA             A - Group T2  CALGARY    F   1   1        6.0 

27. RICO LAM, MARK             A - Group     SFEC       M   2   1   3    6.0 

28. BOSER, MACY                C1 - Group    EKDC       F   2   3   2    5.0 

29. BARON, ADELYN              D1 - Group    SFEC       F   3   2   2    5.0 

30. JUGOVICS, STELLA           A - Group     SFEC       F   3   2   2    5.0 

31. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY         A - Group     CALGARY    M   3   2   2    5.0 

32. HOOSEIN, PAUL              B - Group     EKDC       M   2   1        5.0 

33. NYS, CORMAC                C1 - Group    EKDC       M   1   3   3    5.0 

34. DERENIWSKI, ZANDER         C - Group     ESPDC      M   3   3   1    5.0 

35. PASCHE, EMMA               C - Group T2  EKDC       F   1   3        4.0 

36. HOUSTON, JUNE              C1 - Group    CALGARY    F   3   2   3    4.0 

37. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA    A - Group     ESPDC      F   1   3        4.0 

38. MCCAULEY, GRAY             B - Group     IDIVE      F       1   3    4.0 

39. BECK, HEIDI                B - Group     SASKATOON  F   2       2    4.0 
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40. ANGELES, AYLAH             Open          SFEC       F   1   3        4.0 

41. AMYOTTE, MIA               C2 - Group    EKDC       F   2   2        4.0 

42. BOSER, MACY                C - Group     EKDC       F       2   2    4.0 

43. CHEN, JORDAN               Open          EKDC       M   2   2        4.0 

44. YANG, PAUL                 Open          EKDC       M   1   3        4.0 

45. HOBBS, ISLA                C - Group T2  EDGE       F   2       2    4.0 

46. RICO LAM, MARK             Open          SFEC       M   3   1        4.0 

47. TEJADA, VIKTORIA           D - Group T2  ESPDC      F   1            3.0 

48. ASH, CHARLIE               D1 - Group    REGINA     F   2       3    3.0 

49. BARON, ADELYN              D - Group     SFEC       F   3   2        3.0 

50. BOSNYAK, EVELINE           E - Group     SFEC       F   1            3.0 

51. FRAGOEIRO-ARCO, LUISA      Open          SFEC       F       1        3.0 

52. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON        C - Group     SFEC       F   1            3.0 

53. BINDER-LECKIE, FELL        D2 - Group    CALGARY    M   1            3.0 

54. BINDER-LECKIE, FELL        D - Group T2  CALGARY    M       1        3.0 

55. PROCYK, GEORGIA            C2 - Group    CALGARY    F   3   3   3    3.0 

56. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY         Open          CALGARY    M           1    3.0 

57. DRISCOLL, SOFIA            Open          CALGARY    F           1    3.0 

58. WILSON, SCARLETT           E - Group     EDGE       F           1    3.0 

59. EDMONDS, AMBRIYA           B - Group T2  CALGARY    F   3   2        3.0 

60. HAKES, IVY                 D - Group T2  EKDC       F       1        3.0 

61. ESFORD, ELIZABETH          Open          SASKATOON  F           2    2.0 

62. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA    Open          ESPDC      F       2        2.0 

63. ENGEL, TALLULAH            E - Group     SFEC       F       2        2.0 

64. AMYOTTE, MIA               C - Group     EKDC       F   3   3        2.0 

65. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON        C2 - Group    SFEC       F           2    2.0 

66. LOUCKS, SAYDE              A - Group T2  CALGARY    F   2            2.0 

67. PITTMAN, JUNIPER           D - Group T2  SFEC       F   2            2.0 

68. LAM, RYLEE                 C - Group T2  CALGARY    F       2        2.0 

69. XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA         B - Group     IDIVE      F       2        2.0 

70. DORNAN, LIAM               B - Group     CALGARY    M       2        2.0 

71. CRAWFORD, CLAIRE           E - Group     EDGE       F       3   3    2.0 

72. HAKES, IVY                 D - Group     EKDC       F   2            2.0 

73. PALMA, JUAN DIEGO          B - Group     EDGE       M   3   3        2.0 

74. HAWLEY, RAYANNA            B - Group T2  REGINA     F   2            2.0 

75. GILMAN, AVERIE             D - Group T2  CALGARY    F       2        2.0 

76. DAVIES, EMMA               B - Group     CALGARY    F   3   3        2.0 

77. TADMAN, SAMANTHA           C - Group T2  SFEC       F   3            1.0 

78. HAKES, IVY                 D2 - Group    EKDC       F   3            1.0 
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79. LUPASCHUK, HARLYN          D - Group T2  EKDC       F   3            1.0 

80. SOUTHWICK, NORAH           D2 - Group    CALGARY    F           3    1.0 

81. ESFORD, ELIZABETH          A - Group     SASKATOON  F           3    1.0 

82. BOSNYAK, MEGAN             E - Group     SFEC       F   3            1.0 

83. HARMON, SHELBY             A - Group T2  SASKATOON  F   3            1.0 

84. VICKARYOUS, ANNA           D2 - Group    REGINA     F       3        1.0 

85. GAULTOIS, EMILY            C - Group     EKDC       F           3    1.0 

86. KELLERMAN, EMILY           D - Group T2  EKDC       F       3        1.0 

87. MURPHY, KILLARNEY          D - Group     EDGE       F           3    1.0 

88. MURPHY, KILLARNEY          D1 - Group    EDGE       F       3        1.0 

89. KELLERMAN, EMILY           D2 - Group    EKDC       F                0.0 

90. ARMSTRONG, SOPHIE          B - Group     SFEC       F                0.0 

91. LEARY, MAREN               Open          SASKATOON  F                0.0 

92. SANTORO, TEAGAN            A - Group     CALGARY    F                0.0 

93. SAYARH, MARIA              D1 - Group    CALGARY    F                0.0 

94. MAALAWY, MARK              C1 - Group    CALGARY    M                0.0 

95. LEARY, MAREN               A - Group     SASKATOON  F                0.0 

96. MCLEOD, BETH               B - Group     SASKATOON  F                0.0 

97. CHEUNG, AVERY              A - Group     ESPDC      F                0.0 

98. HAWLEY, RAYANNA            B - Group     REGINA     F                0.0 

99. BAKER, ELOISE              C1 - Group    IDIVE      F                0.0 

100.MIVILLE, MAELLE            E - Group     EKDC       F                0.0 

101.PATTERSON, SLOANE          D - Group T2  SFEC       F                0.0 

102.BROWN, KINZLEE             C - Group T2  EKDC       F                0.0 

103.ANGELES, AYLAH             A - Group     SFEC       F                0.0 

104.SYLVESTER, LAURETTE        C - Group     SFEC       F                0.0 

105.BOYARKINA, ELIZAVETA       C1 - Group    CALGARY    F                0.0 

106.SYLVESTER, LAURETTE        C1 - Group    SFEC       F                0.0 

107.TOMASHESKAIA, KIRA         E - Group     ESPDC      F                0.0 

108.CHRISTIE, ALLI             B - Group     CALGARY    F                0.0 

109.HARBACK, KATE              A - Group     SFEC       F                0.0 

110.GILMAN, AVERIE             D2 - Group    CALGARY    F                0.0 

111.MITCHELL, WYNN             C1 - Group    REGINA     M                0.0 

112.PETTEN, MYA                D1 - Group    EDGE       F                0.0 

113.NEWKIRK, ZAMAN             Open          SASKATOON  M                0.0 

114.PETTEN, MYA                D - Group     EDGE       F                0.0 

115.LAM, RYLEE                 C2 - Group    CALGARY    F                0.0 
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1.  BOURGEOIS, ANYA            D1 - Group    CALGARY    F   16  16  16   48  

2.  GAULTOIS, EMILY            C2 - Group    EKDC       F   16  16  16   48  

3.  TAYLOR, ADELE              C1 - Group    EKDC       F   16  16  16   48  

4.  FORREST, EMMALYN           D2 - Group    SFEC       F   16  16  16   48  

5.  BOYARKIN, IVAN             E - Group     CALGARY    M   16  16  16   48  

6.  MCBRIDE, RYAN              C2 - Group    CALGARY    M   16  16  16   48  

7.  ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA     A - Group     CALGARY    F   14  16  16   46  

8.  TAYLOR, ADELE              C - Group     EKDC       F   14  16  16   46  

9.  MIKKELSEN, JILLIAN         E - Group     EKDC       F   14  16  14   44  

10. NYS, CORMAC                C - Group     EKDC       M   16  16  12   44  

11. BRAKE, EVAN                C1 - Group    ESPDC      M   14  16  14   44  

12. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN             A - Group     SASKATOON  M   16  12  16   44  

13. EWONIAK-RANCH, LAYTON      B - Group     CALGARY    M   16  11  16   43  

14. BOURGEOIS, ANYA            D - Group     CALGARY    F   16  12  14   42  

15. BROWN, GEORGIA             D2 - Group    CALGARY    F   14  14  14   42  

16. OYELUSI, SOLOMON           C2 - Group    CALGARY    M   14  14  14   42  

17. BRAKE, EVAN                C - Group     ESPDC      M   14  14  14   42  

18. DERENIWSKI, ZANDER         C1 - Group    ESPDC      M   12  14  16   42  

19. RICO LAM, MARK             A - Group     SFEC       M   14  16  12   42  

20. BOSER, MACY                C1 - Group    EKDC       F   14  12  14   40  

21. BARON, ADELYN              D1 - Group    SFEC       F   12  14  14   40  

22. JUGOVICS, STELLA           A - Group     SFEC       F   12  14  14   40  

23. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY         A - Group     CALGARY    M   12  14  14   40  

24. NYS, CORMAC                C1 - Group    EKDC       M   16  12  12   40  

25. DERENIWSKI, ZANDER         C - Group     ESPDC      M   12  12  16   40  

26. BOSER, MACY                C - Group     EKDC       F   11  14  14   39  

27. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA    A - Group     ESPDC      F   16  12  11   39  

28. HOBBS, ISLA                C - Group T2  EDGE       F   14  11  14   39  

29. HOUSTON, JUNE              C1 - Group    CALGARY    F   12  14  12   38  

30. ASH, CHARLIE               D1 - Group    REGINA     F   14  11  12   37  

31. PROCYK, GEORGIA            C2 - Group    CALGARY    F   12  12  12   36  

32. DAVIES, EMMA               B - Group     CALGARY    F   12  12  11   35  

33. CRAWFORD, CLAIRE           E - Group     EDGE       F   10  12  12   34  

34. MURPHY, KILLARNEY          D - Group     EDGE       F   11  11  12   34  

35. MURPHY, KILLARNEY          D1 - Group    EDGE       F   11  12  11   34  

36. ESFORD, ELIZABETH          A - Group     SASKATOON  F   10  11  12   33  

37. XIE YIMAN, MANDY           B - Group     IDIVE      F   16      16   32  

38. SOUTHWICK, NORAH           D2 - Group    CALGARY    F   9   11  12   32  

39. FORREST, EMMALYN           D - Group     SFEC       F       16  16   32  
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40. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON        C - Group T2  SFEC       F       16  16   32  

41. ERIKSSON, HENRICK          A - Group T2  CALGARY    M   16  16       32  

42. GUDEHUS, SASHA             A - Group T2  CALGARY    F   16  16       32  

43. CHRISTIE, ALLI             B - Group T2  CALGARY    F   16  16       32  

44. SHUMILOV, ADAM             D1 - Group    ESPDC      M   16  16       32  

45. HOOSEIN, PAUL              B - Group     EKDC       M   14  16       30  

46. SAYARH, MARIA              D1 - Group    CALGARY    F   9   10  10   29  

47. MCCAULEY, GRAY             B - Group     IDIVE      F       16  12   28  

48. BECK, HEIDI                B - Group     SASKATOON  F   14      14   28  

49. MCLEOD, BETH               B - Group     SASKATOON  F   10  9   9    28  

50. ANGELES, AYLAH             A - Group     SFEC       F   9   10  9    28  

51. ANGELES, AYLAH             Open          SFEC       F   16  12       28  

52. CHEN, JORDAN               Open          EKDC       M   14  14       28  

53. AMYOTTE, MIA               C2 - Group    EKDC       F   14  14       28  

54. YANG, PAUL                 Open          EKDC       M   16  12       28  

55. PASCHE, EMMA               C - Group T2  EKDC       F   16  12       28  

56. RICO LAM, MARK             Open          SFEC       M   12  16       28  

57. BOSNYAK, EVELINE           E - Group     SFEC       F   16  11       27  

58. BARON, ADELYN              D - Group     SFEC       F   12  14       26  

59. EDMONDS, AMBRIYA           B - Group T2  CALGARY    F   12  14       26  

60. TEJADA, VIKTORIA           D - Group T2  ESPDC      F   16  9        25  

61. ENGEL, TALLULAH            E - Group     SFEC       F   11  14       25  

62. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON        C2 - Group    SFEC       F   11      14   25  

63. DORNAN, LIAM               B - Group     CALGARY    M   11  14       25  

64. ESFORD, ELIZABETH          Open          SASKATOON  F       10  14   24  

65. PALMA, JUAN DIEGO          B - Group     EDGE       M   12  12       24  

66. AMYOTTE, MIA               C - Group     EKDC       F   12  12       24  

67. PATTERSON, SLOANE          D - Group T2  SFEC       F   11  11       22  

68. TADMAN, SAMANTHA           C - Group T2  SFEC       F   12  10       22  

69. LUPASCHUK, HARLYN          D - Group T2  EKDC       F   12  10       22  

70. MAALAWY, MARK              C1 - Group    CALGARY    M   11  11       22  

71. NEWKIRK, ZAMAN             Open          SASKATOON  M   11  11       22  

72. PITTMAN, JUNIPER           D - Group T2  SFEC       F   14  7        21  

73. SYLVESTER, LAURETTE        C - Group     SFEC       F   10  11       21  

74. LAM, RYLEE                 C2 - Group    CALGARY    F   10      11   21  

75. WILSON, SCARLETT           E - Group     EDGE       F   5       16   21  

76. BAKER, ELOISE              C1 - Group    IDIVE      F   10      11   21  

77. GAULTOIS, EMILY            C - Group     EKDC       F   9       12   21  

78. MITCHELL, WYNN             C1 - Group    REGINA     M   10      11   21  
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79. HAWLEY, RAYANNA            B - Group     REGINA     F       10  10   20  

80. SYLVESTER, LAURETTE        C1 - Group    SFEC       F   9   11       20  

81. LEARY, MAREN               A - Group     SASKATOON  F       9   10   19  

82. VICKARYOUS, ANNA           D2 - Group    REGINA     F   7   12       19  

83. HARBACK, KATE              A - Group     SFEC       F   11  7        18  

84. BINDER-LECKIE, FELL        D2 - Group    CALGARY    M   16           16  

85. BINDER-LECKIE, FELL        D - Group T2  CALGARY    M       16       16  

86. DRISCOLL, SOFIA            Open          CALGARY    F           16   16  

87. HAKES, IVY                 D - Group T2  EKDC       F       16       16  

88. TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY         Open          CALGARY    M           16   16  

89. MUSSBACHER, ADDISON        C - Group     SFEC       F   16           16  

90. FRAGOEIRO-ARCO, LUISA      Open          SFEC       F       16       16  

91. SHUMILOV, ADAM             D - Group     ESPDC      M   16  0        16  

92. HAKES, IVY                 D - Group     EKDC       F   14           14  

93. GILMAN, AVERIE             D - Group T2  CALGARY    F       14       14  

94. LOUCKS, SAYDE              A - Group T2  CALGARY    F   14           14  

95. LAM, RYLEE                 C - Group T2  CALGARY    F       14       14  

96. XIE YIYAO, YOLANDA         B - Group     IDIVE      F       14       14  

97. HAWLEY, RAYANNA            B - Group T2  REGINA     F   14           14  

98. MITTELSTADT, ALESSANDRA    Open          ESPDC      F       14       14  

99. KELLERMAN, EMILY           D - Group T2  EKDC       F       12       12  

100.CHEUNG, AVERY              A - Group     ESPDC      F   7   5        12  

101.BOSNYAK, MEGAN             E - Group     SFEC       F   12           12  

102.HAKES, IVY                 D2 - Group    EKDC       F   12           12  

103.HARMON, SHELBY             A - Group T2  SASKATOON  F   12           12  

104.ARMSTRONG, SOPHIE          B - Group     SFEC       F   11           11  

105.LEARY, MAREN               Open          SASKATOON  F       11       11  

106.CHRISTIE, ALLI             B - Group     CALGARY    F       11       11  

107.KELLERMAN, EMILY           D2 - Group    EKDC       F   11           11  

108.BROWN, KINZLEE             C - Group T2  EKDC       F   11           11  

109.BOYARKINA, ELIZAVETA       C1 - Group    CALGARY    F   11           11  

110.PETTEN, MYA                D1 - Group    EDGE       F   10           10  

111.PETTEN, MYA                D - Group     EDGE       F   10           10  

112.GILMAN, AVERIE             D2 - Group    CALGARY    F   10           10  

113.MIVILLE, MAELLE            E - Group     EKDC       F   9            9   

114.SANTORO, TEAGAN            A - Group     CALGARY    F           7    7   

115.TOMASHESKAIA, KIRA         E - Group     ESPDC      F   7            7   
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